Team, #1 850 + Up, Scratch

lowa State USBC WBA

Final Prize Listing

2009 ISUSBCWBA 3rd Annual State Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Fisher Lanes 308 3,119 $290.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
2 Shake N Bake 889 3,082  $260.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
3 ThunderBowl Of Council Bluffs 597 3,036  $232.00 Council Bluffs USBC
4 Thunderbowl I1 272 3,014 $195.00 Council Bluffs USBC
5 Davenport Eye Group 326 2,999 $163.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
6 Not All's Flat In lowa #1 157 2,992 $130.00 Camanche USBC WBA
7 Jim's Pro SHop 169 2,951 $101.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
8 Fagan's Hot Shots 147 2,889 $72.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
9 K.O.'SPro Shop 170 2,860 $44.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,487.00
Team, #2 790 - 849, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Tav On The Ave 730 2,764  $315.00 Gr Siouxland USBC
2 Farmers Trust & Savings Bank 717 2,691 $285.00 Buffalo Center USBC WBA
3 Mystic Northstars 394 2,665 $265.00 Gr Mason City USBC
4 Bowlers Edge Pro Shop 315 2,660 $247.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
5 Hirsch Home Improvement #2 309 2,602 $229.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
6 K-Con, Inc. 38 2,598  $213.00 Webster City USBC WBA
7  Alley Benders 376 2,580 $197.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
8 Keystone Bank 863 2,579  $181.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
9 Split Happens 199 2,572  $166.00 Le Mars USBC WBA
10 Sports Arena 613 2,568 $142.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
10 Don-Dee's 822 2,568 $142.50 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
12 Fran's Ebonite 794 2,567 $120.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
13 Walco #1 906 2,564 $106.00 lowa City USBC BA
14 Strike Five 195 2,540 $91.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
15 Print Express 349 2,539 $75.00 Independence USBC WBA
16  Pink-A-Moos 100 2,531 $60.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
17  Meier Towing 533 2,529 $46.00 Gr Siouxland USBC
18 Bieri Trucking 797 2,521 $31.00 Muscatine USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,912.00
Team, #3 730 - 789, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 NAPA 87 2,616  $365.00 Independence USBC WBA
2 Firehouse Saloon 685 2,544  $330.00 Eldora USBC
3 Duhme Racing 489 2,539  $287.00 Clinton USBC WBA
4 F & M Bank 594 2,532 $282.00 Burlington USBC WBA
5 9 Of Hearts 403 2,529  $276.00 Ames Area USBC
6 Alpine Transport 754 2,528 $270.00 Decorah USBC
7  Forest Clty Super Stars 175 2,525 $265.00 Forest City USBC
8 IfOnly 85 2,520 $260.00 Council Bluffs USBC
9 Chubbie Chasers 1 719 2,500 $254.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
10 Where To Put It Storage 514 2,477  $249.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
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11 Schultz Funeral Home 802 2,471  $244.00 De Witt USBC WBA
12 Krajicek, Inc. 166 2,470  $238.00 Denison USBC
13 Weets Racing Chicks 484 2,449  $233.00 Clinton USBC WBA
14  Detrick Electric 132 2,444  $228.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
15 Baker Dist 474 2,442  $222.00 Clinton USBC WBA
16 5 Sisters 280 2,441  $217.00 Davis County USBC WBA
17 Kleve's Pub 232 2,436  $212.00 Cresco USBC WBA
18 Bacon Builders 237 2,434  $206.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
19 Hawkettes 424 2,429  $201.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
20 Premier Flooring Service 400 2,420  $196.00 Webster City USBC WBA
21  Bill's Woodshop 748 2,416  $191.00 Clinton USBC WBA
22 Bacon Builders Gals 238 2,414  $185.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
23 Farmers Savings Bank 97 2,413  $180.00 Sumner USBC
24 Rockin' Chickas 10 2,412  $175.00 Elkader USBC
25 Roll'Em Down Girls 762 2,410 $169.00 Greene County USBC
26 Rettigs 30 2,408 $164.00 Tripoli USBC
27  Philly's Angels 506 2,406  $159.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
28 3 Naughty Daughters 292 2,404  $153.00 Stuart USBC WBA
29 Traditions Sports Bar 291 2,400 $148.00 Stuart USBC WBA
30 Stewart Realty-Alley Cats 465 2,399 $143.00 Charles City USBC WBA
31 Team Perkins 311 2,395 $137.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
32 The Officers 630 2,394  $129.50 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
32 Country Bowl 495 2,394  $129.50 Strawberry Point USBC
34 Riverside Auto 389 2,390 $121.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
35 Mixed Generation 760 2,387  $113.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
35 1 Pin Short Of A Full Rack 342 2,387  $113.50 Council Bluffs USBC
37 De Witt Lanes 589 2,386  $105.00 De Witt USBC WBA
38 Denton Castings 512 2,383  $100.00 Independence USBC WBA
39  The Doll Depot 71 2,382 $95.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
40 John Grieder Motors 105 2,378 $89.00 Belle Plaine USBC WBA
41 Plaza Fierce 284 2,370 $81.50 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
41  Carl's Window Service 570 2,370 $81.50 Jasper County USBC WBA
43 Arrowhead Bowl #1 125 2,367 $74.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
44 Quality Brick 301 2,364 $68.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
45 Ball Babies 541 2,363 $60.50 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
45 CIA Insurance 246 2,363 $60.50 Cresco USBC WBA
47  Hair Designers 255 2,362 $52.00 Denison USBC
48  Gilcrest/Jewett Lumber 381 2,359 $47.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
49  Ruhl & Ruhl Realtors 221 2,355 $39.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
49 D &DAuto 490 2,355 $39.00 Clinton USBC WBA
51 Gambling Grannies 662 2,354 $31.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,469.00
Team, #4 670 - 729, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Chariton Lanes 352 2,493  $435.00 Chariton USBC
2 C-Town Girls 494 2,468  $385.00 Clinton USBC WBA
3 Hog Slat 72 2,464  $335.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
4 Matherly Trucking 528 2,441  $306.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
5 Collectamania 8 2,429  $287.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
6 Shively Repair 101 2,418 $276.00 Davis County USBC WBA
7 Roadworx 267 2,407 $267.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
8 Family & Friends 145 2,383  $261.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
9 Wapsi Oaks 409 2,378  $256.00 De Witt USBC WBA
10 The Stevens Group 629 2,377  $249.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
10 3D Construction 807 2,377  $249.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
60
62
63
63
65
65

Red Hott Mama's

Heer Construction

Pin Splitters

Ewalt Farms

Cordova Dragway #2
The Weathered Wheel
Graham's Tavern

Mary's Misfits

Jackson County Home Furnishing
Lilac Lanes

The Out-Of-Towners
Kahler Collision

AGP

Alley Oops!

Us Grumpy Screwballs
Crazy Bowlers

C-N-K Katering

Sweet N Sassy

Mike Nablo Construction
Pat Cady Construction
REC #2

Brenda Hair Studio

Bock Blacksmith & Repair
Border Patrol - Mystic Lanes
Kale's

IA Realty

1 Short Of A Six Pack
Super Stars 3

Ida Bowl

Precision Collision Center
Mystic Lanes 11

John's Grocery

Hauge Painting

Deuce Motorsports
Easter's True Value
Chubbie Chasers 2

Vote House Moving
Fern's Mixed Tgthr
Marlene's Beauty Salon
Happy Campers

Pla-Mor Bowl

Minivan Mafia

Topping Sewing

Heckart Bowl Dozers
The Edge

Double D's Or Wannabe's
Back Again Gals

Lucky Strikes

Jessie's Girls

Karen's Styling Korner
Pingel Tyre #1

Security Trust & Savings Bank
Newell's Automotive
Paul Revere's Pizza

Girls Night Out

663
509
229
177
472
771
593
809
508
207
36
740
625
831
110
667
728
604
388
792
187
887
96
788
628
632
397
866
501
5
393
654
323
373
190
720
621
844
99
608
313
772
201
702
206
595
35
33
184
287
203
438
216
898
677

Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,704.00

2,374
2,353
2,351
2,345
2,341
2,340
2,338
2,337
2,336
2,333
2,320
2,319
2,307
2,305
2,303
2,292
2,292
2,284
2,279
2,276
2,270
2,268
2,268
2,267
2,266
2,265
2,264
2,258
2,258
2,257
2,256
2,254
2,253
2,249
2,249
2,248
2,247
2,247
2,244
2,243
2,241
2,237
2,230
2,226
2,225
2,220
2,219
2,219
2,217
2,217
2,216
2,213
2,213
2,212
2,212

$242.00
$238.00
$234.00
$230.00
$226.00
$222.00
$218.00
$214.00
$210.00
$206.00
$202.00
$198.00
$194.00
$190.00
$186.00
$180.00
$180.00
$174.00
$170.00
$166.00
$162.00
$156.00
$156.00
$150.00
$146.00
$142.00
$138.00
$132.00
$132.00
$126.00
$122.00
$119.00
$115.00
$109.00
$109.00
$103.00
$97.00
$97.00
$91.00
$87.00
$83.00
$79.00
$75.00
$71.00
$67.00
$63.00
$57.00
$57.00
$49.00
$49.00
$43.00
$37.00
$37.00
$31.00
$31.00

Jasper County USBC WBA
Manchester USBC WBA
Poweshiek County USBC
Lenox USBC

Clinton USBC WBA

lowa River Valley USBC
Burlington USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA

West Union USBC WBA
Belmond USBC

lowa City USBC BA

Eagle Grove USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
lowa River Valley USBC

Gr Mason City USBC

Red Oak USBC WBA

Hull USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
Washington lowa USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Sumner USBC

Gr Mason City USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Webster City USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

Ida Grove USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC

Gr Mason City USBC

lowa City USBC WBA

Clarke & Decatur USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Sumner USBC

Osage USBC WBA

lowa River Valley USBC
Waukon USBC

Manchester USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Missouri Valley USBC WBA
Boone County USBC
Belmond USBC

Belmond USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

lowa City USBC BA

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Storm Lake USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Ames Area USBC
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Team, #5 669 & Below, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 4Play 884 2,339  $325.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
2 Community Bowl 553 2,301 $300.00 DumontUSBC
3 Shears 707 2,282  $289.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
4 Sherer Attitude 42 2,240  $280.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
5 Hot Shots 440 2,239  $270.00 Oelwein USBC WBA
6 Golden Girls 651 2,224  $261.00 Council Bluffs USBC
7 TLC Trucking 256 2,210 $251.00 De Witt USBC WBA
8 Bowling Granny's 180 2,207  $243.00 Lenox USBC
9 Adel Tire & Service 631 2,194  $235.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
10 Ridgewood Lanes 459 2,192  $227.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
11 Elks Ottumwa #1 601 2,185 $218.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
12 POB's 577 2,178  $210.00 Camanche USBC WBA
13  Sun Concrete Pumping 298 2,158  $202.00 Stuart USBC WBA
14  Legacy Lanes 2 714 2,151  $194.00 Monticello USBC
15 Pzazz! 62 2,142 $186.00 Burlington USBC WBA
16 Ellis Greenhouse 530 2,131  $179.00 Chariton USBC
17 T & G Farms 777 2,127  $171.00 Washington lowa USBC
18 Shining Stars 263 2,126  $164.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
19 Five Blind Mice 744 2,117  $156.00 Wall Lake USBC
20 GNB Pink Kitties 83 2,114  $148.00 Grundy Center USBC
21  Schera's 9 2,112 $141.00 Elkader USBC
22 Jewell Jewells 747 2,108 $134.00 Ames Area USBC
23 The Bee Team 385 2,106 $126.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
24 Allen Hospital 372 2,099 $119.00 Waverly USBC WBA
25 lowa Telecom 160 2,094 $112.00 Denison USBC
26 Fareway Fivesome 699 2,091 $105.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
27  Nemmers Photo 411 2,090 $97.00 Anamosa USBC WBA
28 The Hawk I's 902 2,088 $90.00 West Union USBC WBA
29 Styling HQ 235 2,085 $82.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
30 Peg's Girls 801 2,076 $75.00 Laurens USBC
31 Foxy Momma's 765 2,075 $67.00 Davis County USBC WBA
32 Greene's Pasture Cleaning 432 2,074 $60.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
33 Just Somethin' Easy 90 2,067 $53.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
34 Thompson Auto 615 2,064 $46.00 Chariton USBC
35 1Got A Mark! 741 2,060 $38.00 lowa City USBC BA
36  Lucky 6 Ladies 886 2,059 $31.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
36  Fredericksburg Food Center 198 2,059 $31.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
36  Procrastanator 733 2,059 $31.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,947.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $29,519.00
Doubles, #1 340 & Up, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Robinson, Dawn A / Flannagan, 878 1,361 $130.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Brooke M
2  Kesterson, Cynthia L / Gurney, 272 1,344  $110.00 Council Bluffs USBC
Judy K
3 Turbett, Kelly S/ Dunn, Holly A 520 1,314 $84.50 Tama-Toledo USBC
3 Westercamp, Julie / Chapman, 147 1,314 $84.50 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
SheilaR
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5 Wilharm, Chelsea R / Wilharm, 336 1,300 $74.00 Oelwein USBC WBA
Cindy S
6 Ott, Terese E / Boyken, Sheri R 717 1,287 $71.00 Buffalo Center USBC WBA
7 Rohr, Paula A/ Bieri, Tabitha M 797 1,275 $67.00 Muscatine USBC
7 Steele, Gena R / Erickson, April L 889 1,275 $67.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
9 Cottrell, Cynthia L / Beck, 308 1,274 $63.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Stephanie A
10 Bigwood, Joni K / Garvey, Cindy 157 1,270 $61.00 Camanche USBC WBA
L
11 Buchanan, Sally J / Petersen, 18 1,264 $57.50 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Pamela M
11 Kilpatrick, Judy K / Makinster, 391 1,264 $57.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Margene K
13 Payton, Lisa R / Ballard, Montana 170 1,257 $54.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
14  Long, Jessica M / Bennett, Stacie 859 1,251 $52.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
J
15 Lipes, Roxann R/ Bayers, Brenda 18 1,249 $50.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
S
16 Wynkoop, Melissa S / Haro, 494 1,245 $47.00 Clinton USBC WBA
Stacia K
17 Thorne, Amber R / Chirpich, 719 1,241 $45.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Angela L
18 Roberts-Gorton, Wendy N / 890 1,240 $43.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Fourneau, Tia M
19  Anderson, Donna M / Tucker, 326 1,234 $41.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Michelle (Shelly) K
20 Jorgensen, Anne / Palser, Hope L 371 1,233 $38.00 Council Bluffs USBC
21 Stevens, Brenda E / DeBar, 272 1,226 $36.00 Council Bluffs USBC
Margo L
22 Brannaman, Tara A / Zamastil, 859 1,223 $34.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Heather L
23 Boals, Sue D/ Lasher, Susie C 169 1,217 $31.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
24  Bloom, Lillian B / Bloom, Cheryl 288 1,215 $29.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
K
25 Sturm, Angel L / Green, Charla R 1 1,214 $27.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
26 Dean, Gina L/ Seyb, Joyce E 67 1,210 $25.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
27 Putney, Kathy M / Wiseman, 143 1,209 $22.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Sally J
28 Hedrick, Alysia E / Kuhle, Donna 642 1,204 $20.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
M
29 Kaup, Jennifer L / Addison, 597 1,203 $18.00 Council Bluffs USBC
Patricia R
30 Bianchi, Shari L / Thomas, Jan M 169 1,197 $16.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
31 Starry, Stacy A/ Richardson, 875 1,196 $13.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Leanna L
32  Stefani, Deanna L / Gillaspy, 169 1,191 $10.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Tracy L
32 Bockert, Tammy J/ Nunez, 668 1,191 $10.00 Council Bluffs USBC
Michelle D
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,588.00
Doubles, #2 316 - 339, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Graham, Pollyianna L / Dicks, 75 1,203  $125.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
Tina M
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~No o~ w

10

10
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
20
22

23

24
25

26
27
28
29
29
29
29
33
34

35

Shady, Dixie L / McEImeel,
Diane C

Wills, Kelly L / Adams, Becky L
Hall, Mandi A / Brown, Jamie J
Davis, Patti / Wagner, Kelly J
Nylin, Nancy / Bower, Tina M
Gabbard, Cathy A / Martin, Julie
A

Ruden, Rachel A / Lariviere, Sara
J

Bartlett, Bonnie J / Bainbridge,
Gail

Hansen, Tammy J / Marcum,
Loretta H

Pape, Katie L / Kuehn, Norma M
Spisak, Karin J / Mennenoh,
Merry R

Halsne, Janette L / Wilson,
Tracey L

Walker, Kerry J / Oertel, Janann
M

Kilpatrick, Tanya S / Theilen,
Kenya R

Johnson, Carmen K / Kinseth,
Sherri L

Martin, Stacy J / Stueland, Renae
Benson, Julie A/ Klaas, Linda M
Radloff, Nancy E / Grahlman,
Barb S

Kamentz, LuAnne M / Birch,
Sandy J

Myhre, Misty J / Kajewski, Debra
A

Riesberg, Eunice L / Sealman,
Alyssa V

Broerman, Michelle D / Schachel,
Marilyn L

Rallie, Lori A/ Burken, Barbara |
VanDrunen, Patricia A / Jones,
Kennetha L

Parks, Sharon K / Mundell, Janie
A

Clemons, Geri A / Spring, Kathy
S

Robinson, Patricia A / Lieber,
Terri L

Miller, Joyce | / McFadden, Mary
Jo

Stanley, Julie L / Detmering,
Karla D

Wink, Deb A A/ Dietrich,
Jennifer L

Etter, Shirley I / Loving, Kelly L
Baker, Andrea L / Carrier, Beth A
Kern, Shelly L / Reseland, Peggy
S

Quandt, Lisa R / Hogue, Portia E

648

64
613
236
428
613
199
173
892

158
225

595
524
782

35
266
277

49
711
565
636

394

483
663

173

668

85

319

345

868

256

74

342

1,187
1,179
1,172
1,147
1,145
1,140
1,135
1,132
1,129

1,129
1,124

1,123
1,119
1,116
1,111
1,109
1,105
1,101
1,098
1,098
1,086

1,085

1,082
1,081

1,079
1,078
1,076
1,075
1,075
1,075
1,075
1,074
1,072

1,071

$110.00
$97.00
$89.00
$84.00
$80.00
$78.00
$76.00
$75.00
$71.50

$71.50
$70.00

$68.00
$67.00
$66.00
$64.00
$63.00
$62.00
$60.00
$58.50
$58.50
$56.00

$55.00

$54.00
$52.00

$51.00
$49.00
$48.00
$44.75
$44.75
$44.75
$44.75
$41.00
$40.00

$37.33

Monticello USBC
Burlington USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
North Lee County USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Le Mars USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Camanche USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA

Boone County USBC
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Anamosa USBC WBA
Belmond USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Postville USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Spencer USBC

Grundy Center USBC

Gr Mason City USBC

Clinton USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA

Ottumwa USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

De Witt USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA

Council Bluffs USBC
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35 Harper, Kathy A / Ketchum, April 394 1,071 $37.34 Gr Mason City USBC
S
35 Hentze, Phyllis J/ Duesing, Linda 588 1,071 $37.33 De Witt USBC WBA
L
38 Logan, Sara M / Johnson, Lorri L 63 1,070 $33.33  Burlington USBC WBA
38 Tilk, Vi K/ Miller, Becky A 220 1,070 $33.34 Harlan USBC WBA
38 Petersen, Gina M / Kilts, Teresa L 853 1,070 $33.33  Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
41 Rook, Alisha L / Ball, Martha M 280 1,068 $30.00 Davis County USBC WBA
41  Allen, Diana L / Isch, Sandy M 355 1,068 $30.00 Gr Mason City USBC
43 Eibs Tuttle, Ricki L / Goecke, 611 1,065 $27.50 Marshall County USBC WBA
Yvonne L
43 Davis, Amy L / Retterath, Candy 760 1,065 $27.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
A
45  Bishop, Jennifer L / Wingerter, 691 1,063 $25.00 Muscatine USBC
Beth A
46  Tuttle, Terri L/ Lovell, Linda S 826 1,061 $24.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
47  Culver, Angie D / Plander, 520 1,060 $21.50 Tama-Toledo USBC
Renetta M
47  Ginther, Ashley S/ Lies, Nicole L 616 1,060 $21.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
49  Maurer, Erin M / Reidy, Kristi A 16 1,059 $20.00 Independence USBC WBA
50 Meyer, Kelsey C/ TenEyck, 255 1,058 $17.50 Denison USBC
Charlene C
50 Doane, Ashley J/ Boruff, Drue E 756 1,058 $17.50 Muscatine USBC
52  Segar, Toni L / Smith, Lanette K 38 1,056 $15.00 Webster City USBC WBA
52 Coffman, Rebecca A / Lewis, 859 1,056 $15.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Traci L
54  Platz, Nicole C / Steward, Karen J 61 1,054 $13.00 Burlington USBC WBA
55 Thomas, Sue A / Hackbarth, 446 1,053 $12.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Connie J
56  Vinton, Michelle L / Akers, 665 1,052 $10.00 Oskaloosa USBC
Teresa A
57 Kopf, Joann / Behrens, Jolene R 834 1,050 $9.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
57 Holub, Renee D / Farver, Peggy 273 1,050 $9.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
57 Bryan, Mary A/ McVea, Donna 150 1,050 $9.00 Council Bluffs USBC
R
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,785.00
Doubles, #3 292 - 315, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Smith, Peggy A/ Nelson, Lee 34 1,118  $140.00 Belmond USBC
Ann D
2 Fleming, Janet F / Heaney, Lorna 156 1,116  $120.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
K
3 Freeborn, Sheryl R / Neels, Linda 529 1,103 $96.00 Poweshiek County USBC
J
4 Minter, Brenda L / Thayer, Carol 33 1,100 $86.00 Belmond USBC
M
4 Nuss, Nicole M / Williams, Angie 440 1,100 $86.00 Oelwein USBC WBA
R
6 Lechtenberg, Linda B / Kirkus, 332 1,097 $84.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
Kristy L
7 O'Rourke, Danielle M/ Yuska, 895 1,092 $83.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Belinda S
8 Fickes, Brenda J / Helgevold, 628 1,086 $81.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC

Lori
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8

10

11

12
13

14

14
16

17

18

19

19

21

22
23

24

25

26

27

27

29

29
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
37
39

40
40

Shannon, Lori K/ Bantz, Barbara
J

Skoda, Cathy J/ Chipera,
Michelle K

Anderson, Lisa A / Anderson,
Dell L

Folkerts, Carrie / Maudlin, Dot J
Oberbroeckling, Maureen M /
Bergmann, Brenda S
Hintermeister, Cindy / Steines,
Lacy A

Peterson, Jodi L / Yates, JoAnn M
Auestad, Debbie K / Mesecher,
Linda L

Jeske, Julie K/ Dickenson, Diana
L

McGahuey, Barb / Penning, Jamie
K

Schwab, Allison L / Vogt, Janann
L

McAllister, Louise M / Tauber,
Kimberly A

Ribbink, Laura A / Brannen, Lisa
M

Wallace, Mary C / Stivers, Susan
Sanger, Susan M / Naughton,
Danielle

Beenken, Donetta M / Kramer,
Audrey M

Wright, Susan A / Stallman, Kim
L

Logsdon, Linda S / Petersen,
Susan M

Trimble, Rebecca C / Burns, June
R

Vega, Alma G / Hernandez,
Beatrice R

Boogerd, Elaine K / Hutchens,
Jenelle S

Hattel, Lisa J / Carroll, Tracy L
Mason, Donette S / Cable,
Patricia A

Topping, Reanonda K / Topping,
Sharon

Healey, Gail L / Vomacka, Mary
D

Florence, Diane J / Damhoff,
Linda K

Ludwig, Nancy S/ Frederiksen,
Anne E

Hoover, Lori S/ Collins, Pauline
S

Stewart, Linda J / Cockburn, Sara
J

Tyler, Hazel M / Jones, Bonnie L
Orr, Roberta J / Pafford, Jackie J
Ellis, Tracie L / Sharp, Michelle
Buck, Nancy E / Said, Kathy S

87

331

487

389
99

473

203
746

343

888

310

375

804

420
408

132

317

66

65

134

605

738
863

201

863

488

566

43

894
727
352
687

1,086
1,078
1,073

1,068
1,066

1,064

1,064
1,061

1,059
1,057
1,054
1,054
1,053

1,052
1,050

1,049
1,048
1,047
1,046
1,046
1,045

1,045
1,044

1,042
1,041
1,038
1,036
1,035
1,032
1,032
1,031

1,030
1,030

$81.00
$80.00
$79.00

$79.00
$78.00

$77.00

$77.00
$76.00

$75.00
$75.00
$73.50
$73.50
$73.00

$72.00
$71.00

$71.00
$70.00
$69.00
$68.00
$68.00
$66.50

$66.50
$66.00

$65.00
$64.00
$64.00
$63.00
$62.00
$61.50
$61.50
$60.00

$59.50
$59.50

Independence USBC WBA
New Hampton USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Ottumwa USBC WBA
Sumner USBC

Clinton USBC WBA

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Ames Area USBC

Eldora USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Dubugqueland USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Ottumwa USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA

Humboldt County USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA

Decorah USBC
Burlington USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Hull USBC

Dubugueland USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

Manchester USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Spencer USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Red Oak USBC WBA

Chariton USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA
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42
42

44
45
45
45
48
48
48

48
52

52
54
55
55

57
57

59

60
61

61

63

64

64

66

67
67

67

70

71

71

73

74

74
76

Fear, Marlys A / Penfield, Penny
Miller, Kristi J / Lyman, Chrissy
A

Glaw, Janet L / Bush, Sandra E
Soppe, Sue / Leonard, Chris A
Turnball, Deb / Turnball, Donna
M

Leifker, Sarah L / Meisenburg,
Lindsay S

Miller, Lisa L / Byrne, Robyn S
Letcher, Amy A/ Clark, Margot
Allen, Diane M / Flannegan,
Cindy L

Buis, Christine E / Feldt, Kathy J
Wood, Sara L / Brammer, Rhonda
J

Orr, Patsy L / Bronner, Rebecca
Kerby, Shauna L / Kerby, April D
Saunders, Judy M / Hogue,
Samantha

Schmidt, Janet M / Green, Judith
A

Weuve, Connie C / Price, Paula J
Breckenridge, Chris / Wright,
Dixie L

Jones, Margaret A / Hostert,
Kimberly R

Slaney, Susan E / Smith, Donna J
Baethke, Marsha L / Ragland,
Michelle L

Bruess, Zita M / Hansmeier, Jan
A

Hereid, Susan C / Goodsman,
Beverly M

Salwolke, Lorraine M / Griffin,
Linda K

Riechers, LaVelle M / Hayes,
Nancy K

Shurtleff, Diane M / Castillo,
Tammi M

Heeren, Lori J / Barwick, Karen
Lawson, Candy S / Johnson,
Mary

Snyder, Susan L / Belding,
Marion M

Jones, Debra S / Heimbaugh,
Cheri D

Horsman, Robin M / Moore,
Margaret A

Geer, Jenny C / Grebert, Amanda
K

Hackbarth, Jennifer J /
McDonald, Kristy A

Olsen, Susan L / McWilliams,
Jessie L

Snyder, Cassie J / Louks, Nikki R
Nance, Kimberly A / Leslie,
Kimberly A

5
356

98
127
328
757
494
801

469
324

728
280
342
450

612
641

115

75
232

523

472

738

495

198

557
451

317

112

656

807

313

470

863
467

1,028
1,028

1,025
1,024
1,024
1,024
1,023
1,023
1,023

1,023
1,022

1,022
1,021
1,020
1,020

1,019
1,019

1,017

1,015
1,011

1,011
1,010
1,008
1,008
1,007

1,006
1,006

1,006
1,005
1,004
1,004
1,003
1,001

1,001
1,000

$58.00
$58.00

$57.00
$55.34
$55.33
$55.33
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00

$53.00
$51.00

$51.00
$50.00
$49.00
$49.00

$47.50
$47.50

$47.00

$46.00
$45.00

$45.00
$44.00
$42.50
$42.50
$42.00

$40.34
$40.33

$40.33
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$36.00

$36.00
$35.00

Mt Pleasant USBC
Gr Mason City USBC

Sumner USBC

Dyersville USBC WBA
Waverly USBC WBA
Dubugqueland USBC WBA
Tripoli USBC

Clinton USBC WBA
Laurens USBC

Clinton USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC

Red Oak USBC WBA
Davis County USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC
Ames Area USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Postville USBC WBA

Ottumwa USBC WBA
Cresco USBC WBA

Cresco USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Strawberry Point USBC
New Hampton USBC WBA

Akron USBC WBA
Ames Area USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA

lowa River Valley USBC
Clinton USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
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77

77

79
79

79
79
79
84
85
85
87
87
87
90
90
92

92
94

94

94
97

97
97

97

101

101
103

103
103
106
106

106
106

106

111

Frascht, Christine L / Frascht,
Courtney C

Johnson, Morgan E / Thompson,
Tamara J

Elam, Diana / Tuttle, Karen
Schwickerath, Darlene L /
Rosonke, Kimberly A

Pulkrab, Barbara A / Swalla,
Rosie A

Savery, Jennifer L / Dornath,
Janice M

Kauzlarich, Janet M / Chiovaro,
SueV

Holm, Katie L / Schultz, Lisa M
Wedo, Linda L / Nelson, Lisa M
Baker, Brandi L / Carr, Kandy
Block, Wendy S / Block, Barbara
L

Saunders, Amy M / Sidles, Laura
L

Rhoads, Sherri L / Grunberg,
Rose M

Spielbauer, Patty A / Friday,
Arian R

Engebretson, Shirley A/
McPherren, Donna J

Hardee, Connie Y / Fischels,
Karen J

Geer, Kara A / Barr, Jodi L
Ryan, Linda L / Huinker, Michele
R

Mc Curdy, Sandy M / Hess,
Elaine K

Sellers, Missy / Sheetz, Trudy J
Hawkins, Bernna D / Kuhnle,
Karen

Homolar, Jo A / Jungen, Denise K
Youngbear, Shari A / Youngbear,
Brenda J

Grasso, Mona / Nading, Shellene
M

Burgart, Dorann / Huffman, Sue
K

Parham, Brenda / Taylor, Terrie
Carpenter, Deborah L / Yoch,
Traci L

Hovey, Sylvia D / Hahn, Janice L
Ziesman, Sharon L / Stock, Jo A
Anderson, Teia A / DeRuiter,
Kellie J

Mabee, Marcia A / Blomberg,
Cindy J

Fox, Kandy K / Nehl, Diane F
Shropshire, Darcy A / Wegner,
Kelly K

Fagle, Mindi J/ Holub, Suzanne
K

Reece, Donna S / Lage, Sarah J

193

457

125
126

298
360
381
577
152
489
422
800
342
515
438
184

807
430

41

421
888

758
599

338

331

759
248

254
343
547
448

332
220

817

429

999

999

998
998

998
998
998
997
996
996
995
995
995
994
994
993

993
992

992

992
991

991
991

991

990

990
989

989
989
988
988

988
988

988

987

$34.00
$34.00

$31.60
$31.60

$31.60
$31.60
$31.60
$30.00
$28.50
$28.50
$26.66
$26.67
$26.67
$25.00
$25.00
$23.50

$23.50
$22.00

$22.00

$22.00
$19.75

$19.75
$19.75

$19.75
$17.50

$17.50
$16.00

$16.00
$16.00
$13.00
$13.00

$13.00
$13.00

$13.00

$10.33

Forest City USBC
Des Moines Area USBC WBA

Keokuk USBC WBA
New Hampton USBC WBA

Stuart USBC WBA

Humboldt County USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Camanche USBC WBA
Decorah USBC

Clinton USBC WBA

Manson USBC WBA

Laurens USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Dyersville USBC WBA

Storm Lake USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA
Waukon USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA

Sigourney USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Tama-Toledo USBC

Oelwein USBC WBA
New Hampton USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Humboldt County USBC WBA

Maquoketa USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
Ames Area USBC

New Hampton USBC WBA
Harlan USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

Marshall County USBC WBA
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111 Mittan, Marilyn A / Wooster, 547 987 $10.34 Marshall County USBC WBA
Diane K
111 Fontana, Jan S/ Dahl, Melva L 664 987 $10.33  Oskaloosa USBC
114 Dibble, Ann E / Everitt, Jennifer 207 986 $9.00 West Union USBC WBA
A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,534.00
Doubles, #4 268 - 291, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Baird, Dusty L / Petefish, Kim D 103 1,060 $137.50 Davis County USBC WBA
1 Tevis, Kristen M / Decker, 749 1,060 $137.50 Independence USBC WBA
Amanda R
3 McPherson, Kristeen L / Smith, 762 1,045 $91.00 Greene County USBC
Lori L
4 Hollman, Pam C / Nalan, Ann 553 1,042 $86.00 Dumont USBC
5 Neessen, Carrie G / Thomas, 758 1,041 $84.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Robin L
6 Dullard, Denise C / O'Brien, 672 1,040 $83.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Cindy L
7 Hutchens, Jennifer L / Stock, 484 1,033 $83.00 Clinton USBC WBA
Brenda M
8 Roose, Brenda L / Hartgers, 131 1,031 $82.00 Pella USBC WBA
Marlene J
9 Des Camps, Peggy M / Hook, 828 1,027 $81.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Deb K
10 Summers, Theresa M / Belloma, 765 1,026 $81.00 Davis County USBC WBA
Deanna
11 Hedegaard, Janet J / Coverdill, 383 1,025 $80.00 Council Bluffs USBC
Danielle M
12  Leibert, Cathy M / Platter, Karen 488 1,022 $80.00 Clinton USBC WBA
M
13 Glenn, Cara/ Nolan, Lori L 334 1,020 $79.00 Traer USBC
14 Jensen, Denise L / Steinberg, 536 1,019 $78.00 Charles City USBC WBA
Andrea
15 Fox, Patricia M / Barth, Tamara J 618 1,014 $78.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
16 Johnson, Becky L / Rundquist, 785 1,013 $77.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
Kelly J
17  Larrington, Julie F / Brown, Nicki 530 1,010 $76.00 Chariton USBC
A
18 Kocher, Lois M / Cannon, 902 1,007 $76.00 West Union USBC WBA
Jennifer
19 Schulz, Renee J/ Curiel, Jamie S 605 1,002 $7450 Hull USBC
19 McElderry, Jennifer L / Kiechle, 101 1,002 $7450 Davis County USBC WBA
Margo
21 New, Myra L / Hull, Stephanie A 190 1,000 $74.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
22 Wiersma, Marge L / Schrader, 748 998 $73.00 Clinton USBC WBA
Brenda S
23  Kee, Tiffany A/ Weiss, Sue L 237 997 $73.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
24 Brallier, Sandra S / Erickson, 558 996 $71.33  Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Kathy J
24 Paulsen, Cindy S / Kruse, Tammy 402 996 $71.34 South O'Brien USBC
J
24 Black, Mary A / Dencklau, Kim J 444 996 $71.33 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
27 Hanrahan, Mary J / Seyfert, 508 995 $70.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA

Kathy
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28

29

30
30

32
33

34
35

35

37
37

39
40
4
42
42
42
45
45
45
45
45
45
51
51
53
53
55
55
57
58
59
59

59
59

63

Blake, Mary J / Vanderflught,
Melissa R

Schmit, Mary Ann / Hodina,
Phyllis

Simon, Ashley / Geordt, Malleri J
Mc Kee, Kiristi S / Beck
(Callicotte), Jo

Promes, Julie A/ Eggers, Jan L
Sturm, Nina M / Hughes, Deanne
K

Jahlas, Erin R / Smith, Traci R
Swaim, Patricia L / Hustad, Carol
J

Longobardi, Rebecca L / Sherer,
Katherine L

Leo, Nancy L / Decker, Pamela M
Stanley, Louise E / Seuferer, E.
Marie

Baumann, Charlotta / Miller,
Diana L

Carlson, Glenda M / Blum,
Michelle

Bergstrom, Susan C / Stofferahn,
Suzie B

Fleming, Amy L / Nyland,
Annette

Renner, Michelle L / Schneider,
Cara M

Everitt, Janice L / Wiedenmann,
Diane

Heckart, Tori J / Heckart,
Samantha

Fellmer, Deanna K / Groff, Jane
K

Duhme, Carol A / Baker, Darla K
Clark, Cari A / Quandt, Mary J
Teigland, Colleen A / Golden,
Helen L

Weber, Roberta J / Hazelbaker,
Tami S

Heater, Carla R / Samuel,
Autumn

Clark, Karla / Frasher, Marlene S
Rule, Joy E / Sapp, Yvonne M
Tonne, Katie L / Cook, Jennie L
Rogers, Erin E / Bailey, Jessica E
Crabb, Jan M / Clyde, Ruby L
Chetty, Lissa S / Ballas, Mary K
Allen, Wyn A / Miller, Kris M
Hessing, Karen F / Gardner,
Nancy L

Wesley, Dawn E / Johnson,
Margene M

Miller, Diane R / Siskow, Gail J
Halverson, Lindsey R / Price,
Darla J

Tjernagel, Jill C / Hinderaker,
Brenda M

733

860

810
395

255
191

672
894

42

278
136

21

219

111

724

891

106

702

828

489

150

707

569

62

846
67

769
614
881
625
562

37

333
87

677

993

992

991
991

990
989

987
982

982

977
977

976
975
973
972
972
972
971
971
971
971
971
971
968
968
967
967
966
966
964
963
962
962

962
962

961

$69.00
$69.00

$67.50
$67.50

$67.00
$66.00

$66.00
$64.50

$64.50

$63.50
$63.50

$62.00
$62.00
$61.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$54.50
$54.50
$53.50
$53.50
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$50.00
$48.75
$48.75

$48.75
$48.75

$47.00

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

Farley USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC

Denison USBC
Clarinda USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

Greenfield USBC WBA

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA

Pella USBC WBA

Harlan USBC WBA

Creston USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Waverly USBC WBA

Elkader USBC

Ottumwa USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Council Bluffs USBC
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Keokuk USBC WBA

Elkader USBC

Forest City USBC

Chariton USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Eagle Grove USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA

Dumont USBC
Independence USBC WBA

Ames Area USBC
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63
65

66

66

68

69

70
70

70

73

73

73
73

77
77

79

80

80
80

80
84
84
84
87
87
89
89

89
92

93

94

94

94

Cox, Dixie L / Miller, Lynn M
Reams, Amanda K / Sutton, Stacy
J

Hohbach, Darla M / List, Pamela
J

Whalen, Jane L / Fillman, Wanda
L

Kisley, Linda L / Nicholson,
Carol A

Turner, Carol B / Miller, Kathryn
I

Haupt, Linda C / Stearns, Carol M
Gilbert, Julie / Marshall, Patricia
L

Schurman, Marilyn / Oxenreider,
LornaJ

Foubert, Linda S, P / Gragg, Chris
L

Chuck, Marlene A / Rutledge,
Nancy

Becker, Lori A / Fisher, Kelley R
Campbell, Kari L / Davis, Cheryl
S

Merfeld, Angela / King, Dawn M
Jacobson, Laura E / Olsen,
Kristine M

Appel, Danielle K / Bigwood,
Barbara J

Schossow, Tonia M / Travis,
Susan K

Grim, Donna R / Axtell, Linda L
Abben, Brooke S / Abben, Connie
S

Hiles, Tracy M/ Yost, Regina M
Cook, Lesley A/ Stevens, Inez
Lendt, Mary K / Winnett, Teresa
M

Rieck, Shirley L / Gunderson,
Marilee K

Treinen, Julie F / Wilson, Laurie
L

McCollough, Carla M / Klinger,
Anita J

Garthoff, Tammie K / Jacobs,
Jennifer J

Shearer, Shelley / Riemersma,
Judy D

Greer, Antoinette / Bruns, Rae K
Schroeder, Kim D / Weets,
Cynthia L

Wooster, Suzy M / Brignon,
Norma L

Stalzer, Deb K / Ridenour, Alesia
M

Watson, Loreda R / Knaak, Debra
J

Montgomery, Erin C / Murphy, R.
E

793
528

402

594

788

435

448
177

136

872

393

176
130

713
345

492

685

102
617

206
732
595
522
635
400
760
605

513
484

211

397

268

358

961
959

958

958

957

956

955
955

955

954

954

954
954

953
953

952

951

951
951

951
950
950
950
949
949
948
948

948
947

946

945

945

945

$47.00
$46.00

$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$43.00

$42.00
$42.00

$42.00
$40.00
$40.00

$40.00
$40.00

$38.00
$38.00

$37.00
$35.25

$35.25
$35.25

$35.25
$33.33
$33.33
$33.34
$31.50
$31.50
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$29.00

$28.00
$26.66
$26.67

$26.67

Jasper County USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA

South O'Brien USBC
Burlington USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC
Gr Mason City USBC

Ames Area USBC
Lenox USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC

Lenox USBC
Waverly USBC WBA

Monticello USBC
Fort Dodge USBC WBA

Clinton USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Davis County USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Missouri Valley USBC WBA

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Boone County USBC

Belle Plaine USBC WBA
Storm Lake USBC WBA
Webster City USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Hull USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Clinton USBC WBA

Poweshiek County USBC
Webster City USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Clarinda USBC WBA
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97 Brown, Justine / Lindaman, Jana 333 944 $26.00 Dumont USBC
98 Turnquist, Eileen K/ Eimers, Inez 635 943 $24.00 Storm Lake USBC WBA
M
98 Clark, Mary S/ Saunders, Diane 687 943 $24.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
M
98 Johnson, Karol L / Africa, 257 943 $24.00 Manchester USBC WBA
Michele
98 Tscherter, Angie E / Memmer, 712 943 $24.00 Ames Area USBC
Stephanie M
102 Martensen, Shannon L / Theisen, 408 942 $21.67 De Witt USBC WBA
Karen E
102 Reif, Gladys M / Kemp, Jackie L 3 942 $21.67 Muscatine USBC
102 Wedeking, Renae A / Mitchell, 340 942 $21.66 Charles City USBC WBA
Linda L
105 Grant, Alice A/ Pruismann, 452 941 $19.66 Webster City USBC WBA
Sandra J
105 Blunt, Debra K/ Shull, Lisa A 637 941 $19.67 Ottumwa USBC WBA
105 Rapenske, Jennifer R / Dunn, 606 941 $19.67 Osage USBC WBA
Jennifer J
108 Sloss, Melissa M / Saindon, 297 940 $19.00 Stuart USBC WBA
109 Sugars, Nikki D / Shields, Nancy 784 939 $17.50 North Lee County USBC
J
109 Parkhurst, Kimberly A / Kelling, 368 939 $17.50 Poweshiek County USBC
Terri L
111 Babinat, Leticia A / Babinat, 226 938 $17.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
Joyce E
112 Frantz, Tina M / Johnson, April H 592 937 $15.50 Traer USBC
112 Pohlmann, Janyce D / Radeke, 830 937 $15.50 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Joanne M
114  Gehrke, Amy J/ Moeller, Andrea 639 936 $15.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
L
115 Powell, Deborah L / Hamand, 393 935 $13.00 Gr Mason City USBC
Kimberly K
115 Soppe, Tina/ Ahlers, Carmen K 581 935 $13.00 Dyersville USBC WBA
115 Moore, Susan A / Bates, Karen L 292 935 $13.00 Stuart USBC WBA
115 Hanson, Mary L / Almond, Deb S 621 935 $13.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
119 Walker, Pamela J / Cassen, 90 934 $11.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Marguerite K
119  Miller, Sarah J / Buttolph, Renae 608 934 $11.00 Osage USBC WBA
A
119 Reekers, Lyn M/ Hutchens, Kitty 602 934 $11.00 HullUSBC
122 lbeling, Leda M / Hesnard, Jodi L 109 932 $9.34 lowa River Valley USBC
122  Kriegel, Sharon / Hawkins, 872 932 $9.33  Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Michelle J
122 Bequette, Patricia D / Bogle, 660 932 $9.33 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Deborah L
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,997.00
Doubles, #5 267 & Below, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Kelly, Angela M / Nickel, Connie 884 1,179  $150.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
A
2 Lienemann, Joan K / Howe, 15 1,060 $125.00 Creston USBC
Gwen
3 Maske, Niki P / Pence, Amber M 373 1,048 $91.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
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14
15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22
23

24

25

26
27

28
28

30

31

31
33

34

35

35

37

Mc Clatchey, Kimberly J /
Moorhead, Tracy L

Griffith, Jodi L / Barkhaus, Nikki
L

Cipperley, Tricia A/
Kacmarynski, Barbara J

Lacy, Wanda L / Cook, Cindy
Miller, Rose M / James, Char M
Brass, Brynn E / Fistler, Lori L
Puck, Linda S / Jacoby, Hillari A
Hogan, Linda K / Warner, Kathie
L

Siemer, Robin L / Collins, Mary
Ann

Montgomery, Charlene E / Dilks,
Kay C

Skoda, Bobbi J / Aries, Sarah J
Brokaw, Larie A / Casteel,
Melissa D

Schminke, Adah L / Beau,
Arnetta

Arnold, Jean A/ Bigelow, Sherry
Ward, Aimee L / Shea-Evans,
Meaghan M

Schumacher, Brenda J / Kirman,
Amy L

Henry, Calista A / Lamfers,
Christine A

Huffman, Andrea N / Knedler,
Tracy D

Ayala, Sherri J / Wiezorek, Amy J
Clausen, Tammy J / Westcott,
Amber

Justice, Connie K / Cowles,
Karen

Steding, Martha M / Jaenke,
Kortney S

Schau, Tara D / Coates, Amy L
Gregory, Neva A / Gregory,
Serena

Jones, Myra D / Rose, Darci R
Aisenbrey, Sharon K / Rueber,
Doris A

Aldinger, Brandy K / Haines,
LindaR

Kent, Trina D / Van Langen,
Cynthia L

Lenz, Helen M / Lewis, Emily M
Hungate, Lori A / Messerly,
Dianne G

Middleton, Harriett R /
Schnackel,

Santee, Carmen L / Mc Eachran,
Nancy K

Rupe, Angela M / Gaylord,
Amber K

Cashman, Jacque L / Selken,
Dorothy A

631

48
542
634
110
216
180
161

14

332
183

17

559
206

117

32

723

707
852

689

771

795
529

796
721

268

313

654
625

586

779

806

820

1,029
1,000
995
993
990
989
979
969
967
966

965
962

961

960
958

954
953
951

949
948

945
944

932
927

926
926

925
924

924
922

920
919
919

918

$85.00
$84.00
$83.00
$82.00
$81.00
$81.00
$80.00
$79.00
$79.00
$78.00

$77.00
$77.00

$76.00

$75.00
$74.00

$74.00
$73.00
$72.00

$72.00
$71.00

$70.00
$70.00

$69.00
$68.00

$67.50
$67.50

$66.00
$65.50

$65.50
$64.00

$63.00
$62.50
$62.50

$61.00

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA

Ida Grove USBC

Elkader USBC

Burlington USBC WBA

lowa River Valley USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Denison USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA

New Hampton USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Independence USBC WBA

Oelwein USBC WBA
Missouri Valley USBC WBA

Dubugueland USBC WBA
Belmond USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Humboldt County USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

De Witt USBC WBA
lowa River Valley USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Poweshiek County USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Oelwein USBC WBA

Ottumwa USBC WBA
lowa River Valley USBC

lowa City USBC WBA
Eagle Grove USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Gr Mason City USBC
Glenwood USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
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38
38

40

40

40

43

43
45

45

47

47
47

50

51

52

52

52

55

56

57

57

59
59

59

62

63
64

64
64
67

68
69

70

Hixson, Sandy / Sutton, Karen L
Reis, Sharon E / Fredericks,
Beverly A

Schemmel, Deb / Skellenger,
Carol

Keller, Sabrina L / Tonderum,
Justine R

Pierce, Kristen A / Siefken,
Amanda J

Piersol, Pamela L / Rowland,
Julie C

Cook, Mary K / McNulty, Kathy
Hanshaw, Jeanne B / Foster,
Anna

Schneck, Jill M / Andersen,
Gabrielle M

Edmunds, Brenda J / Vegter,
Debbie A

Garr, Julie / Eaton, Tiffany R
Compton, Sandra J / Lage, Joyce
A

Roberts, Kamie L / Pfeiffer, Misti
D

Vigon, Jean M / Mears, Carolyn
K

Nickel, Vicky A / Trimble, Marcy
A

Boyert, Stacy L / Burken, Dayna
R

Ragland, Deborah A / Stewart,
Bev ]

Holdeman, Sheryl S / Hamersley,
Deborah L

Ryan, Melissa J / Harberts, Dawn
R

Knight, Betty L / Opbroek,
Bethany A

Chapman, Stacy R / Durham,
Sheila J

Kirby, Lea A / Brownlee, Linda L
Stevens, Denise M / Beasley,
Jeanette |

Beavers, Andrea L / Herr, Tami
M

Topping, Kimberly K / Murphy,
Patricia M

Thilges, Linda M / Wolfe, Gail T
Fiebelkorn, Kim K/ Berner,
Kristina A

Hamm, Tomi J / Sohn, Maria L
Davis, Shirlene C / Heck, Cindy
Gillaspy, Linda S/ Ellis, Bonnie
L

Hertel, Mary L / Niedert, Susan J
Nissen, Lynn A / Ringen,
Lorayne

Kent, Lisa L / Lindner, Cindy

600
286

295

801

522

472

427
573

110

619

803
188

385

74

884

493

417

614

799

194

432

593
704

384

201

248
295

101
144
530

96
362

640

916
916

914

914

914

912

912
911

911

910

910
910

909

908

907

907

907

905

904

903

903

902
902

902

901

900
899

899
899
898

897
896

895

$60.50
$60.50

$58.66
$58.67
$58.67
$57.00

$57.00
$55.50

$55.50
$53.67

$53.67
$53.66

$52.00
$52.00
$50.33
$50.33
$50.34
$49.00
$48.00
$47.50
$47.50

$45.66
$45.67

$45.67
$44.00

$43.00
$42.00

$42.00
$42.00
$41.00

$40.00
$39.00

$39.00

Tama-Toledo USBC
Ida Grove USBC

Stuart USBC WBA
Laurens USBC

Belle Plaine USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Poweshiek County USBC
Eagle Grove USBC

lowa River Valley USBC
Jasper County USBC WBA

Ottumwa USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA

Mt Pleasant USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Webster City USBC WBA
Chariton USBC

Chariton USBC
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Des Moines Area USBC WBA

Burlington USBC WBA
Fairfield USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Manchester USBC WBA

Humboldt County USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA

Davis County USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Chariton USBC

Sumner USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA

Ottumwa USBC WBA
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71

72

72
74

75
76
76
76
79
80
80
82
83
84

84

86
87

87
89

89
91

91
91

94
94
94
97
97
99
99
101
102

102

Benegas, Michelle M / Grady,
Randia S

Marcellus, Betty J / Miller, Linda
A

Fye, Julie R / Hackman, Bonnie K
Collins, Joann M / Higgins,
Martha

Kester, Carol A / Reichardt,
Karen K

Argenta, Wilma J / Sickels,
Estrella (Stella) O

Westpfahl, Connie / Walker,
Mandy R

Kampman, Teresa A / Mcrabie,
Rebecca M

Briner, Cindy L / Rhine, Tammy
L

Kleinschmidt, Virginia A /
Machande, Alice M

Pressley, Charlene L / Baker,
Marjorie A

Moore, Carol G / Johnson, Robin
Peters, Roxie A / Book, Karen
Guderian, Kellie / Durschmidt,
Kathy A

Remick, Veronica J / Peterson,
Amanda L

Reece, Jan L / Sessions, Ann M
Strohman, Becky K / Casteel,
Melanie

Douglas, Kara L / Wolf, Kristin J
Meincke, Laura J / Peters, Donna
M

Wall, CarlaR / Cary, LeAnn D
Bebensee, Delores J / Welch,
Marilyn K

Wessel, Myra E / Hart, Sharon N
VanSevern, Sandy / Niles, Susan
R

Young, Robin A/ Harney,
Therese J

Hodges, Bonnie S / Ball,
Jacqueline R

Culver, Joni K / Harms, Kris K
Tisl, Rosella M / Weston, Carol
Gifford, Melissa M / Sanderson,
Linda |

Petsche, Bohbie J / Usher, Karen
R

Koder, Julie A / Thompson,
Melissa S

Witt, Wendy L / Stover, Jennifer
G

Shanks, Marjoria A / Kasper,
Donna M

Hobbs, Tammy L / Hobbs, Kellie
L

398

55

152
161

45

337
372

15
467
485
291
286

90
754

629
182

778
186

675
679

502
835

680
575
868
297
468
140

94
520
530

819

893

890

890
889

884
883
883
883
881
880
880
878
877
876

876

875
874

874
873

873
872

872
872

870
870
870
869
869
868
868
867
866

866

$38.00
$37.00

$37.00
$36.00

$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$32.00
$31.50
$31.50
$30.00
$30.00
$28.50

$28.50

$28.00
$26.50

$26.50
$25.50

$25.50
$23.33

$23.34
$23.33

$21.33
$21.34
$21.33
$19.50
$19.50
$18.50
$18.50
$17.00
$16.00

$16.00

Webster City USBC WBA
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC

Decorah USBC
Denison USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA
Waverly USBC WBA

Creston USBC

Clinton USBC WBA

Clinton USBC WBA

Stuart USBC WBA

Ida Grove USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA

Decorah USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Lenox USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA

Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC

Ida Grove USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

lowa City USBC BA
Keokuk USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA

Clinton USBC WBA
Forest City USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC
Chariton USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
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102 Bentley, Sheillah D / Wisted, 885 866 $16.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Dorothy A
105 Yearington, Patricia / Fahr, 179 865 $14.50 Lenox USBC
Margret
105 Embrey, Dee Ann S/ Houseman, 653 865 $14.50 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Ashley N
107 Bassett, Ann C / Nordin, Becky S 149 864 $12.50 Boone County USBC
107 Ray, Linda L / Zavada, Melissa S 481 864 $12.50 Clinton USBC WBA
109 Anderson, Diana L / Greene, 432 863 $12.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Melissa L
110 Meyer, Camille A / Bertelsen, 831 862 $9.80 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Kathy
110 Frost, Nancy M / Herdahl, Valerie 558 862 $9.80 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
K
110 Waller, Susan M / Freiburger, 591 862 $9.80 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Karen L
110 Kinsey, Angie D / Sanford, Deb S 633 862 $9.80 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
110 Meyer, Roberta / Clemmons, 271 862 $9.80 Monticello USBC
Teresa J
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,499.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $21,403.00
Singles, #1 170 & Up, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Anderson, Donna M 326 771 $80.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
2 Bieri, Tabitha M 797 756 $60.00 Muscatine USBC
3 Turbett, Kelly S 520 719 $54.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
4  Allsup, TinaM 878 716 $49.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
5 Orr, Patsy L 728 715 $47.00 Red Oak USBC WBA
6 Barnes, Karla L 755 712 $44.00 Muscatine USBC
7 Gurney, Judy K 272 705 $42.00 Council Bluffs USBC
8 Bianchi, Shari L 169 704 $41.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
9 DeBar, Margo L 272 700 $41.00 Council Bluffs USBC
10 West, Shelley B 597 698 $39.00 Council Bluffs USBC
11 Kane, Lisa A 883 696 $39.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
12 Thorne, Amber R 719 695 $39.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
13 Williams, Aretha D 376 694 $38.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
14  Tippett, Cindi A 875 686 $37.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
15 Dunn, Holly A 520 682 $36.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
16  Wolfe, DarlaJ 282 681 $36.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
16 Steele, GenaR 889 681 $36.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
18 Stevens, Brenda E 272 679 $35.00 Council Bluffs USBC
18 Mizell, Shelly D 899 679 $35.00 Muscatine USBC
20 Duenow, Beth E 24 677 $35.00 St Ansgar USBC
21 Fourneau, TiaM 890 675 $34.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
22 Spisak, Karin J 225 674 $34.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
23 Clark, Becky S 143 672 $33.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
24 Nunez, Michelle D 668 668 $33.00 Council Bluffs USBC
25 Kaup, Jennifer L 597 665 $32.50 Council Bluffs USBC
25  Erickson, April L 889 665 $32.50 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
27 Theilen, Kenya R 782 664 $32.00 Anamosa USBC WBA
28 Mallinger, Cheryl A 22 663 $32.00 Clinton USBC WBA
29 Hochrein, Michelle A 308 657 $31.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
30 Brown, Angie M 897 656 $31.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
30 Michaelsen, Bonnie S 157 656 $31.00 Camanche USBC WBA
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32
33
33
33
36
37
38
38
40
40
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
51
51
51
55
56
56
58
58
58
58
62
62
64
65
66
67
67
69
69
69
72
72
72
72
76
77
78
78
78
78
78
83
84
85
85
87
88
89

Kilts, Teresa L
Felton, Melody A
Bloom, Cheryl K
Ferris, Kimberly M
Chirpich, Angela L
Haynes, Donna M
Runde, Sara M
Kennedy, Pamela K
Haro, Stacia K
Geerlings, Bonnie L
Beck, Stephanie A
Stone, Loretta M
Porter, Jeanette L
Gugat, Kassandra R
Bennett, Stacie J
Kilpatrick, Judy K
Boals, Sue D

Rusley, Rachael M
Niedert, Monica A
Shea, Debbie A

Roe, Cheryl A
Martin, Tamara D
Tollefson, Sharon
Chapman, Sheila R
Rommel, Connie L
Vangundy, Raean
Lasher, Susie C
Kesterson, Cynthia L
Lacy, Pat J

Schmidt, Kathy
Hawkins, Diane L
Reidy, Kristi A
Charland, Pamela K
Klein, Triscia D
Smith, Traci R
Vaassen, Judy M
Wingerter, Beth A
Mellott, Jennifer S
McWhorter, Brenda E
Addison, Patricia R
Felderman, Tina M
Gerst, Kim K
Bayers, Brenda S
Christopher, Sarah A
Cook, Carey L
Clark, Shelley J
Greenwood, Annette D
Sheker, Tammy A
Cottrell, Cynthia L
Collins, Kimberly S
Richardson, Leanna L
Wilharm, Chelsea R
Dyer, Brittany

Bush, Roxann M
Reseland, Peggy S
Kluesner, Nicole A
Jacobson-Egger, Chris R
Swanson, Christine L

853
170
288

86
719
382
738
802
494
793
308
681
597
731
859
391
169
351
512
254
741
112
817
147
365
386
169
272
503
855
848

16
642
755
672
524
691

14
355
597
301
351

18
748
507
492

35
266
308
668
875
336
794
365

74
328
713
804

655
653
653
653
650
649
648
648
647
647
644
644
643
640
639
638
636
635
635
634
634
634
634
632
631
631
630
630
630
630
629
629
628
626
625
624
624
623
623
623
622
622
622
622
620
619
618
618
618
618
618
617
616
615
615
614
613
612

$30.00
$29.33
$29.34
$29.33
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$23.50
$23.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$14.75
$14.75
$14.75
$14.75
$14.00
$14.00
$12.40
$12.40
$12.40
$12.40
$12.40
$11.00
$11.00
$10.50
$10.50
$10.00

$9.00

$8.67

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Mt Pleasant USBC

Council Bluffs USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC
Dubugueland USBC WBA

De Witt USBC WBA

Clinton USBC WBA

Jasper County USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Strawberry Point USBC
Council Bluffs USBC

Gr Siouxland USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA

lowa City USBC BA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Council Bluffs USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Dubugueland USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Belmond USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Dubugqueland USBC WBA
Monticello USBC

Muscatine USBC
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89 Pilcher, Morgan 104 612 $8.66 Ottumwa USBC WBA
89 Newland, Angie M 315 612 $8.67 Ottumwa USBC WBA
92 Brindle, Angie M 716 611 $7.67 Marshall County USBC WBA
92 Brothers, Heather L 148 611 $7.67 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
92 Bigwood, Joni K 157 611 $7.66 Camanche USBC WBA
95  Sylvester, Tammy L 812 610 $6.34 Elkader USBC
95 Link, Ann M 6 610 $6.33 Dyersville USBC WBA
95  Stoneking, Traci J 804 610 $6.33  Muscatine USBC
98 Kjergaard, Keitha M 157 609 $5.33 Camanche USBC WBA
98 Thomsen, Connie J 715 609 $5.34  Marshall County USBC WBA
98 Robinson, Andrea J 731 609 $5.33  Gr Siouxland USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,431.00
Singles, #2 158 - 169, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Westercamp, Julie 147 649  $100.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
2 Moser, Amy L 250 624 $75.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
3  ElKkins, Loretta (Lori) M 22 621 $45.50 Clinton USBC WBA
3 McHugh, Shannon J 121 621 $45.50 Greene County USBC
5 Ball, Martha M 280 618 $42.00 Davis County USBC WBA
6 Oertel, Janann M 524 617 $41.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
7 Vogt, Janann L 310 616 $40.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
8 McGinnis, Missy J 301 615 $40.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
8 Isch, Sandy M 355 615 $40.00 Gr Mason City USBC
10 Parker, Tami S 315 610 $39.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
11 Decker, Amy M 145 608 $39.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
12 Ross, LisaC 570 607 $39.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
13 Mason, Donette S 863 604 $39.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
14 Ahlers, Carmen K 581 603 $38.00 Dyersville USBC WBA
15 Jenkins, Michelle L 630 602 $38.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
16 Hogue, Portia E 342 601 $37.50 Council Bluffs USBC
16 Baker, Brandi L 489 601 $37.50 Clinton USBC WBA
18 Kiewiet, Sharon K 650 599 $37.00 Gr Mason City USBC
19 Kerby, Cody 281 597 $37.00 Davis County USBC WBA
20 Schoenthaler, Becky S 673 594 $37.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
21 Schultz, Lisa M 577 592 $36.00 Camanche USBC WBA
22 Pulkrab, Barbara A 298 589 $36.00 Stuart USBC WBA
23 Segar, Toni L 38 588 $36.00 Webster City USBC WBA
24 Green, Carolyn A 727 586 $35.00 Red Oak USBC WBA
25 Ruzicka, Kristi J 636 585 $35.00 Grundy Center USBC
26 McElmeel, Diane C 648 584 $35.00 Monticello USBC
26 Volk, Robin D 907 584 $35.00 lowa City USBC BA
28  Wills, Kelly L 64 583 $34.00 Burlington USBC WBA
29 Van Dorin, Mary L 425 582 $34.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
30 Messerly, Vickey L 278 581 $34.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
31 Gabbard, Cathy A 613 579 $33.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
31 Hutchens, Jenelle S 605 579 $33.00 Hull USBC
31 Van Blair, BevJ 793 579 $33.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
34 Buttolph, Renae A 608 576 $33.00 Osage USBC WBA
35 Donnelly, Tina L 651 574 $32.00 Council Bluffs USBC
35 Said, Kathy S 687 574 $32.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
35 Fink, Kathy M 98 574 $32.00 Sumner USBC
38 Rook, Alisha L 280 573 $31.00 Davis County USBC WBA
38 Davison, Angie L 659 573 $31.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
40 Kinseth, Sherri L 35 572 $31.00 Belmond USBC
40 Bolte, Charleen M 27 572 $31.00 Tripoli USBC
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42  Culver, Angie D

43 Bennett, Vivian V
43 Becker, Amber L
43 Teed, BarbJ

43 Kadner, Robin L
47  Smith, Lanette K
47  Wagner, Kristy A
49  Wahman, Julie A
49 Hansen, Tammy J
51 Gibbs, Andrea L

51 Kingsly, Barb A

53 Ryan, Linda L

54  Armitage, Katrina J
54  Seeser, Ami S

54  Stanton, Carrie S
54 Hogan, Kirsten B
58 Clemons, Geri A
59 Loesel, Linda S

60 Wiedenmann, Diane
60 Balvanz, Tiffany R
62 Welsch, Joan M

63 Hoefer, Carolyn A
64 Harter, Rhonda R
64 Teske, Debra K

66 Nelson, Lee Ann D
66 Detmering, Karla D
68 Miller, Carla A

69 Sarazin, LestaR

69 Topping, Sharon

71 McDonald, Megan S
71 Volk, Carol J

73 Miller, Beverly J

73 Boebel, Judy M

75 Roberts, Sandy

75 Brockney, Nicole A
75  Wright, Dixie L

75 Johnson, Elaine V
75 Jaenke, Kortney S
75 Martin, Jessica A
75 Olson, Ann E

82 Martin, Eleanore M
82 Torsrud, Donna M
82 Anderson, Lisa A
85 Fields, Fern E

86  Washington, Martha Y
86 Dalton, RitaR

88 Bainbridge, Gail

88 Kickbush, Rosalie J
88 Langhoff, Sharon A
88 McPherren, Donna J
88 Clark, Margot L

88 Mesecher, Linda L
94  Wiese, Donna R

94 James, Kim S

94 Garmoe, Debra S
97 Dittmer, Sue M

97 Pafford, Karen S
97 Payne, Carol A

520
571
837
894
381

38
505
295
892
613
386
430

85
157
648
804
668
673
106
685

41
394
901
185

34
345
428
821
201

16
179
685
816
292
465
641
757
771
844
861
700

39
487
843
794
213
173
265
355
438
494
746
118
389
107
419
727

61

571
570
570
570
570
569
569
568
568
567
567
566
565
565
565
565
564
563
562
562
561
560
559
559
558
558
557
556
556
555
555
554
554
553
553
553
553
553
553
553
552
552
552
551
550
550
549
549
549
549
549
549
548
548
548
547
547
547

$30.00
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$28.50
$28.50
$28.00
$28.00
$27.50
$27.50
$27.00
$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$19.71
$19.71
$19.74
$19.71
$19.71
$19.71
$19.71
$18.34
$18.33
$18.33
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.17
$16.17
$16.17
$16.17
$16.15
$16.17
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

Tama-Toledo USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Webster City USBC WBA

Gr Mason City USBC

Stuart USBC WBA

Clinton USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Waukon USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Camanche USBC WBA
Monticello USBC

Muscatine USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Elkader USBC

Eldora USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA

Gr Mason City USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Belmond USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
North Lee County USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Manchester USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Eldora USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA

Charles City USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Tripoli USBC

lowa River Valley USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
New Hampton USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Clinton USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Dyersville USBC WBA

Gr Mason City USBC

Storm Lake USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Ames Area USBC

Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA

North Lee County USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Red Oak USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
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100 Meyer, Kelsey C 255 546 $13.00 Denison USBC
100 Bousman, Margo M 483 546 $13.00 Clinton USBC WBA
102  Martin, Stacy J 266 544 $12.50 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
102 Rhiner, LyndaJ 7 544 $12.50 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
102 Adams, Becky L 64 544 $12.50 Burlington USBC WBA
102 Ruden, Rachel A 199 544 $12.50 Le Mars USBC WBA
106 Licht, Niesje M 229 543 $12.00 Poweshiek County USBC
107  Schutte, June K 796 542 $11.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
107  Schmidt, Janet M 450 542 $11.00 Ames Area USBC
109  Miller, Becky A 220 541 $10.66 Harlan USBC WBA
109 Belding, Marion M 317 541 $10.67 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
109  Grimm, Dawn A 896 541 $10.67 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
112  Davis, Patti 236 540 $10.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
112 Jepson, Hailey M 259 540 $10.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
114  Kerndt, Patricia A 773 539 $8.60 Waukon USBC
114  Merfeld, Angela 713 539 $8.60 Monticello USBC
114 Platz, Nicole C 61 539 $8.60 Burlington USBC WBA
114 Jacobsen, Ruby M 1 539 $8.60 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
114 Bailey, Sandra K 335 539 $8.60 Marshall County USBC WBA
119 Collins, Pauline S 1 538 $8.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
120 Hoppe, Lisa D 473 537 $7.34  Clinton USBC WBA
120 Hansmeier, Jan A 523 537 $7.33 Cresco USBC WBA
120 Haverly, Jennifer S 782 537 $7.33 Anamosa USBC WBA
123  Rohwedder, Judy D 130 536 $6.50 Waverly USBC WBA
123 DeRuiter, Kellie J 547 536 $6.50 Marshall County USBC WBA
125 Shepherd, Peggy A 742 535 $5.50 Muscatine USBC
125 Le Velle, Karen 814 535 $5.50 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
125 Fisher, Cassie J 780 535 $5.50 Anamosa USBC WBA
125 McCorkle, Donna M 650 535 $5.50 Gr Mason City USBC
125  Freeborn, Sheryl R 529 535 $5.50 Poweshiek County USBC
125 Zacek, Wanda K 814 535 $5.50 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,143.00
Singles, #3 146 - 157, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Krezel, Kathy A 718 667  $100.00 Buffalo Center USBC WBA
2 Roy, Bonnie L 456 611 $80.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
3 Sellers, Missy 421 600 $62.00 Sigourney USBC
4  Gaylor, Joan C 474 595 $53.00 Clinton USBC WBA
5 Hohbach, Darla M 402 592 $48.00 South O'Brien USBC
6 Meyers, Terri A 573 590 $44.00 Eagle Grove USBC
7  Fleming, Janet F 156 578 $43.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
8  Wickler, Jackie L 375 575 $42.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
9 Breitbach, Sara L 301 572 $42.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
10 Daniels, Rosalee M 214 569 $42.00 De Witt USBC WBA
11 Fuller, Karen . 100 568 $40.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
11 Knaak, Debra J 268 568 $40.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
11 Walker, Kerry J 524 568 $40.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
14 Otto, Missy A 490 567 $40.00 Clinton USBC WBA
15 Eckstein, Erika C 808 565 $40.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
16  Schrader, Brenda S 748 564 $39.50 Clinton USBC WBA
16  McCarville, Jennifer M 416 564 $39.50 Webster City USBC WBA
18 Bastian, Jeanie M 133 562 $39.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
18 Moore, Jackie 173 562 $39.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
18 Curtis, Terri L 32 562 $39.00 Belmond USBC
21 Kramer, Audrey M 132 559 $39.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
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22 Dermer, Carol J

22 Grasso, Mona

24 Molitor, Melissa A
24 Steven, Patty J

26 McDowell, Danelle L
27 Cockburn, Sara J

27  Meyer, KimK

27  Frisch, Mary A

27 Dufloth, Kim K

31 Lechtenberg, Linda B
31 McElroy, LisaB

33  Knedler, Tracy D

34  Derbyshire, Cherie A
34 Penning, Jamie K

36  Skellenger, Carol

36 Bolie, Cari R

36 Adams, Veronica J
39 Coffman, Rebecca A
40 Montgomery, Erin C
40  Schmelzer, Peggy J
42  Sutton, Stacy J

42  Lansing, Julie A

44 Koenig, Julie M

44 Sook, Karen M

44 Myers, Lora L

47  Kuehl, Mary M

47  Whipple, Brenda J
47  White, Joan L

47  Williams, Angie R
47  Arnold, Amber N

52  Morehead, Mary J
52  Vajgert, Mary L

52  Burch, Carmelita

55  Thompson, Tammy G
56 Stevens, Laura L

56 Johnson, Sally E

56 Bates, CindiJ

56 Ellis, Tracie L

60 Harms, Jill M

60 Jones, Lorna M

60 Croonquist, Mary J
63 Frantz, TinaM

63 Dunkel, Susan K

63 Rowe, Ruth M

63 Miller, Linda A

67 Tevis, Kristen M

67 Chapman, Gretchen K
67 Montgomery, Rachel
70 Sharp, Michelle R
70  Pence, Amber M

72 Dorothy, Patty A

72 Goodsman, Beverly M
74 Blomker, Dawn M
74 Scott, Stephanie N
74 Barbour, Lorna D

74 Barth, Tamara J

78 Sager, Shelly R

78 Meth, Ruth M

93
338
341
608
706

43
566
739
789
332
601
723
514
888
295
141
222
859
358
526
528
207
886
323

76
476
677
235
440
865
689
611

51
279
545
143
119
352
782

11

91
592
690
198

55
749
632
560
352
373

37
472
359
706
806
618
521
461

556 $38.00

556 $38.00
554 $38.00
554 $38.00
553 $38.00
551 $37.00
551 $37.00
551 $37.00
551 $37.00
550 $37.00
550 $37.00
549 $36.00
548 $36.00
548 $36.00
547 $35.67
547 $35.67
547 $35.66
546 $35.00
544 $35.00
544 $35.00
543 $34.50
543 $34.50
542 $34.00
542 $34.00
542 $34.00
541 $33.40
541 $33.40
541 $33.40
541 $33.40
541 $33.40
540 $32.66
540 $32.67
540 $32.67
538 $32.00
537 $31.75
537 $31.75
537 $31.75
537 $31.75
536 $31.00
536 $31.00
536 $31.00
535 $30.50
535 $30.50
535 $30.50
535 $30.50
534 $30.00
534 $30.00
534 $30.00
533 $29.00
533 $29.00
532 $29.00
532 $29.00
531 $28.25
531 $28.25
531 $28.25
531 $28.25
530 $28.00
530 $28.00

Burlington USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Osage USBC WBA

Boone County USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Spencer USBC

Oelwein USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
New Hampton USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA

Forest City USBC

Stacyville USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
West Union USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Ames Area USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

De Witt USBC WBA

Marshall County USBC WBA
Poweshiek County USBC
Poweshiek County USBC

Ida Grove USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Chariton USBC

Anamosa USBC WBA
Postville USBC WBA

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Traer USBC

Traer USBC

New Hampton USBC WBA

Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC

Independence USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Ida Grove USBC

Chariton USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Boone County USBC
Glenwood USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Washington lowa USBC
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80 Reeder, Diana M
81 Huling, Dianna L
81 Kuehl, Linda M
81 Walton, Janet L
81 Owen-Greene, Reta J
81 Mc Bride, Cindy K
86 Ford, Charity R
86 Knox, Ruth
86 Herman, Colleen L
86 Millard, Connie K
86  Scherbring, Jill A
91 Modderman, Sharon E
91 VanErsvelde, Julie A
91 Baker, Debbie K
91 Cameron, Patricia A
91 Carr, Kandy
91 Bond, Mary S
97 Goss, Pat E
97 Ford, Grace E
97 Fagle, Mindi J
97  Sewright, Janice K
97  Weets, Cynthia L
102 Foland, Tamara L
102  Holtman, Cindy C
102 Bacon, Becca L
102 Wolfe, Lisa A
106 Koehn, Mary Ann
106 Heenan, Beccy R
106  Garlough, Deloris A
109 Nuss, Nicole M
109 Moore, Connie J
111 Carte, BarbaraM
111  Lukins, Jeanette S
111 Hereid, Susan C
111 Joines, Sarah A
111 Knuth, Jeannette E
111 Topping, Reanonda K
111 Marcellus, Beth A
111  Siskow, Gail J
119  Shively, Rebecca M
119 Reth, Laura L
119 Swank, Jean R
122  Duhme, Carol A
122  Moorhead, Vickie L
122  Pitsenbarger, Deana L
122 Maras, Mindi L
122  Buis, Christine E
122 Leslie, Kimberly A
122  Hotchkiss, Dianne F
122  Hausmann, Peggy C
122 Nolot, Paula
122  Johnson, Judith A
132 Manousagianis, Leilah
132  Martin, Melissa L
132 Jones, Trisha D
132 Hemsley, Connie J
132 Clinton, Jean A
137 Minter, Brenda L

208
276
210
171
750
886
516
208
154
813
515

34
212
269
349
489
623
900
823
817
562
484
732
456
237

56

11

33
482
440
629
843
496
472
463
443
201

42
333
101
643
218
489
632

42
602
469
467
403

84

75
849
839
281
295
407
512

33

529
528
528
528
528
528
527
527
527
527
527
526
526
526
526
526
526
525
525
525
525
525
524
524
524
524
523
523
523
522
522
521
521
521
521
521
521
521
521
520
520
520
519
519
519
519
519
519
519
519
519
519
518
518
518
518
518
517

$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.33
$22.33
$22.34
$22.00
$22.00
$21.12
$21.12
$21.16
$21.12
$21.12
$21.12
$21.12
$21.12
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$18.80
$18.80
$18.80
$18.80
$18.80
$18.80
$18.80
$18.80
$18.80
$18.80
$17.40
$17.40
$17.40
$17.40
$17.40
$16.33

West Union USBC WBA
Camanche USBC WBA
Elkader USBC

Decorah USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC

West Union USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Dyersville USBC WBA
Belmond USBC

Poweshiek County USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Marshall County USBC WBA
lowa City USBC BA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Clarke & Decatur USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Creston USBC

Postville USBC WBA
Belmond USBC

Clinton USBC WBA

Oelwein USBC WBA

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Cherokee USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Cherokee USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Manchester USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Dumont USBC

Davis County USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Harlan USBC WBA

Clinton USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA

Hull USBC

Clinton USBC WBA

Clinton USBC WBA

Ames Area USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Davis County USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Belmond USBC
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137 Leonard, Chris A
137 Kirchmann, Brenda S
137 Bouska, CarmaJ
137  Moeller, Andrea L
137 Ohrt, Michelle D
143  Dunlap, Tina L

143 Radloff, Nancy E
143  Walwer, Wilma J
143 DeMoss, C Eloise
143  Fischer, Mickayla
143 Lair, Candee R

149  Peters, Donna M
149  Fair, Betty L

149 Nish, Doreen S

149 Wubbens, Sheila R
149 Bailey, Jessica E
149 Domke, Debra A
155 Graves, Patricia E
155 Andrade, Diane J
157 Hulgan, Patty A
157 Jones, Kennetha L
157  Twitty, Christine A
157  Seberg, Cindy J

157  Stahr, Carol A

157 Reimers, Heidi E
157 Schulte, Lorna J
164 Barrans, Jean M
164 Wadsley, Carol A
164 Maudlin, Dot J

164  Wilson, Kimberly K
164  Spring, Kathy S

169 Bolan, Carrie L

169 Kottler, Dawn E
169 Johnson, Eilene R
169 George, Elizabeth A
169 Waulf, Diane K

169 Kacena, Kimberly K
175 Petefish, Kim D
175 Johnson, Kathy A
175 Larrington, Anita L
175 Smith, Peggy A

179 O'Rourke, Danielle M
179 Mayner, Linda G
181 Block, Wendy S
181 Walker, Sharon A
181 Curiel, Jamie S

181 Knudson, Denece R
185 Brown, Teresa M
185 Matthias, Barbara J
185 Jones, Margaret A
185 Sharp, Sandra J

185 Bettcher, Jeanette M
185 Haley, Joyce J

185 Harms, Joyce

185 Loban, Theresa R
185 Carroll, Tracy L
194 Kacena, Carole A
194 Eilers, DeAnn M

96
126
639
349
125

49

13
172
543
752
186
228
323
340
769
868
312
386
809
663
396

902
525
665
177

72
389
509
668
745

88
226
327
441
654
103
114
352

34
895
349
422
350
605

40
899

97
115
209
250
415
454
559
738
654

80

517
517
517
517
517
516
516
516
516
516
516
515
515
515
515
515
515
514
514
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
512
512
512
512
512
511
511
511
511
511
511
510
510
510
510
509
509
508
508
508
508
507
507
507
507
507
507
507
507
507
506
506

$16.35
$16.33
$16.33
$16.33
$16.33
$15.35
$15.33
$15.33
$15.33
$15.33
$15.33
$14.17
$14.17
$14.17
$14.17
$14.17
$14.15
$13.00
$13.00
$12.57
$12.57
$12.57
$12.57
$12.57
$12.58
$12.57
$11.40
$11.40
$11.40
$11.40
$11.40
$10.33
$10.35
$10.33
$10.33
$10.33
$10.33
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.00
$9.00
$8.25
$8.25
$8.25
$8.25
$7.11
$7.11
$7.11
$7.12
$7.11
$7.11
$7.11
$7.11
$7.11
$5.67
$5.67

Dyersville USBC WBA
Sumner USBC

New Hampton USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Keokuk USBC WBA

Postville USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Ottumwa USBC WBA

Ida Grove USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Charles City USBC WBA
Forest City USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
lowa City USBC BA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC

West Union USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Oskaloosa USBC

Lenox USBC

Humboldt County USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Manchester USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Wall Lake USBC

Ames Area USBC
Tama-Toledo USBC
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
lowa City USBC WBA

Davis County USBC WBA
Postville USBC WBA
Chariton USBC

Belmond USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Manson USBC WBA

Pella USBC WBA

Hull USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Muscatine USBC

Sumner USBC

Postville USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Red Oak USBC WBA

Tripoli USBC

Oelwein USBC WBA
Dubugqueland USBC WBA
lowa City USBC WBA
Grundy Center USBC
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194  Erickson, Kathy J 558 506 $5.67 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
194  Sharp, Linda J 826 506 $5.65 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
194  Westphal, Robin A 434 506 $5.67 Maquoketa USBC WBA
194  Maurer, Erin M 16 506 $5.67 Independence USBC WBA
200 Myhre, Misty J 565 505 $5.00 Spencer USBC
200 Goettsch, Sandra J 545 505 $5.00 Ida Grove USBC
200 Duffey, Karin R 589 505 $5.00 De Witt USBC WBA
200 Stock, Brenda M 484 505 $5.00 Clinton USBC WBA
200 Tharp, Kathryn M 363 505 $5.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
200 Wood, Sara L 324 505 $5.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
200 Metz, LauraEtta E 302 505 $5.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
200 Decker, Pamela M 278 505 $5.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
200 Beitz, Sherri L 47 505 $5.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
200 Jerue, Ruth M 405 505 $5.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
200 King, Melody S 705 505 $5.00 Muscatine USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,928.00
Singles, #4 134 - 145, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Mellor, Shirley M 73 616  $100.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
2 Snyder, Nancy J 275 589 $80.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
3 Nicholson, Carol A 788 581 $64.00 Gr Mason City USBC
4 Hootman, Shawn M 879 564 $52.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
4 Cook, Lesley A 732 564 $52.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
6 Fellmer, Deanna K 828 559 $45.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
7 Langbein, Fern V 500 549 $43.00 Carroll USBC WBA
7 Hutchens, Kitty 602 549 $43.00 Hull USBC
9  Wiezorek, AmyJ 707 546 $41.50 Humboldt County USBC WBA
9 O'Brien, Cindy L 672 546 $41.50 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
11 Burns, June R 65 544 $40.50 Burlington USBC WBA
11  Menneke, Kelly J 410 544 $40.50 De Witt USBC WBA
13 Helgevold, Lori L 628 543 $40.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
13 Nalan, Ann 553 543 $40.00 Dumont USBC
15 Clyde, Pam S 615 542 $39.00 Chariton USBC
16  Dunkerson, Jo 584 536 $39.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
16  Price, Darla J 87 536 $39.00 Independence USBC WBA
18 Miller, Christy L 8 535 $39.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
19 Turvin, Erika A 680 534 $38.33 lowa City USBC BA
19 Bantz, BarbaraJ 87 534 $38.33  Independence USBC WBA
19 Connor, Tina L 256 534 $38.34 De Witt USBC WBA
22 Mears, Carolyn K 74 531 $38.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
22 Fistler, Lori L 110 531 $38.00 lowa River Valley USBC
22 James, Char M 634 531 $38.00 Burlington USBC WBA
25  Supino, Chris A 94 530 $37.25 Jasper County USBC WBA
25 Ehmen, DebraJ 184 530 $37.25 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
25 Bawden, Lori L 466 530 $37.25 Keokuk USBC WBA
25  Schmitt, Karen A 699 530 $37.25 New Hampton USBC WBA
29 Dewitt, Emily M 229 529 $36.67 Poweshiek County USBC
29  Nickel, Connie A 884 529 $36.66 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
29  Sugars, Nikki D 784 529 $36.67 North Lee County USBC
32 Jessen, Donna K 745 528 $36.00 Wall Lake USBC
32 Hazelbaker, Tami S 569 528 $36.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
32 Pullman, Lorraine P 606 528 $36.00 Osage USBC WBA
35 Adrian, Kathy K 5 525 $36.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
36  Oberbroeckling, Maureen M 99 524 $35.00 Sumner USBC
36 Thoma, llo A 210 524 $35.00 Elkader USBC
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38 Dreese, Jessica D

38 Gardner, Sharon E
40  Miller, Lisa L

40 Slechta, KLynn

40 Stastny, Amanda A
43 Geopfert, Lynnette M
43  Schmelzer, RayAnn L
45  Ebrecht, TinaM

45  McCollough, Carla M
47 Nyland, Annette

47  Thompson, Kim R

49 Hoisington, Laurie S

49 Hackenmiller, Theresa E

51  Frimml, Jamie E

51  Winnett, Teresa M
53 Muntz, Beverly J

53 Adams, Marlene M
53  Lundquist, Judy A
56 Hume, Bonnie J

56 Nice, Brandi |

56 Lenz, Joyce A

59  Schroeder, Valarie M
59  Masterson, Kathy K
61 Chance, DebJ

61 Sturm, Nina M

63 Heinrich, KimD

63 Carlson, Karen J

65 Summers, Theresa M
66 Trenholm, Sharon A
66 Boyd, Faye E

66 Heckman, Donna K
66 Schneider, Arlette M
70 Stewart, Linda J

70 Hook, Deb K

70 Hemann, Sherry R
73  Frascht, Courtney C
73 Ricke, Bernadette R
73 Robinson, AnnJ

73 Mayer, Christine M
73 Folkerts, Carrie

78 Miller, Diana L

79 Paysen, Darlene R
80 Manternach, Angela K
81 Bailey, DonnaR

81 Hardee, Connie Y
81 Mc Crea, Debbie L
84 Finley, Marcia M

84 Bertjens, Amanda M
86  Sorenson, Monika
86 Smith, LeaM

86  Skipper, Kathy S

89 VanMaaren, Carolyn D
89 Wiese, Joanne F

91 Runco, Laura M

91 Rardin, Veronica A
91 Youngbear, Shari A
91 Dale, Karen D

95 Stover, Jennifer G

688

15
757
166
867
346
406
413
400
724
615
430
222
843
595
253
138
843
167
651
569
782
262
619
191

83
187
765
590
548
283

11

43
828

24
193
204
496
223
389

21
478
703
801
184
653
888
377

24
541
215
131
449
224
497
599
672
520

523
523
521
521
521
520
520
519
519
518
518
517
517
516
516
515
515
515
514
514
514
512
512
510
510
508
508
507
506
506
506
506
505
505
505
504
504
504
504
504
503
502
501
500
500
500
499
499
498
498
498
497
497
496
496
496
496
495

$35.00
$35.00
$34.33
$34.34
$34.33
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.50
$32.50
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.33
$31.34
$31.33
$31.00
$31.00
$30.50
$30.50
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.66
$26.67
$26.67
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.75
$24.75
$24.75
$24.75
$23.80

De Witt USBC WBA

Creston USBC

Tripoli USBC

Denison USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Webster City USBC WBA
Webster City USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Chariton USBC

Waukon USBC

Stacyville USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Boone County USBC
Sigourney USBC

Stacyville USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Anamosa USBC WBA

Jasper County USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA

Grundy Center USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Davis County USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Fairfield USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Postville USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

St Ansgar USBC

Forest City USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Cherokee USBC WBA
Stacyville USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Pella USBC WBA

Clinton USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Laurens USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA

St Ansgar USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA

Pella USBC WBA

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Boone County USBC
Tama-Toledo USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC
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95 Benischek, Suzanne M

95 Schiltz, Dottie D

95 Stacy, Cheryl A

95 Schaefer, Ginny L
100 Reinert, Carmen
100 Samuel, Autumn R
100 Cordes, Casey R
103 Cahoon, Megan J
103 Ross, Myrtle A
103  Wolfe, Cassandra L
103  Williams, Jacqueline A
103  Coppens, Eunice J
103 Nordin, Becky S
103 Nash, Susan A
103 Leifker, Sarah L
111 Thyng, Sue A
111 Ptacek, Renee
111  Curry, Cheryl A
111  Betts, Esther K
111 Kerslake, Tina M
111 Van Note, Marvel L
117 Bergstrom, Susan C
117  Schmidt, Michelle A
117 Boal, Amy M
117  Stumpf, Cecilia A
117  Justice, Connie K
117  Pezley, AmandaJ
117  Steeve, Kate L
117 Kiechle, Margo
125 Doyle, Deb J
125 Daniels, Paula J
125 Moore, Stacylee A
125  Steffes, Dixie L
125  Hewitt, Marilyn K
130 Feller, Sue
130 Griffith, Candace M
130 Epps, Laurie A
130 Frasher, Marlene S
134 lhns, Lindsey R
134  Hopkins, Roxanne S
134  Gibbs, Danielle L
137 Howson, Nancy A
137  Fleming, Marsha A
137 Riechers, LaVelle M
137 Boorn, Heidi A
137 Bruneau, Sherry K
137 Theisen, Karen E
143 Smith, Robin D
143  Boevers, Evaline K
143  Schneck, Jill M
143 Mennenoh, Merry R
147 Buhr, Norlene L
147  Thompson, Misty L
147 Van De Boe, Mary L
147  McPoland, Kelli M
151 Everhart, Dewan A
151 Dicks, Kimberly L
151 New, Myra L

289
447
571
405

62
123
152
880
838
376
275
149

69
328
500
608
621
623
860
349
111
301
511
571
689
412
191
101
664
770
714
418
752
166
212
398
846
532
274
506
478
436
495
755
217
408
324

26
110
225
739

51
809
167
747
640
190

495
495
495
495
494
494
494
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
492
492
492
492
492
492
491
491
491
491
491
491
491
491
490
490
490
490
490
489
489
489
489
488
488
488
487
487
487
487
487
487
486
486
486
486
485
485
485
485
484
484
484

$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$20.65
$20.67
$20.67
$20.67
$20.67
$20.67
$19.38
$19.38
$19.38
$19.38
$19.38
$19.34
$19.38
$19.38
$18.20
$18.20
$18.20
$18.20
$18.20
$17.25
$17.25
$17.25
$17.25
$16.67
$16.66
$16.67
$15.67
$15.67
$15.67
$15.65
$15.67
$15.67
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.25
$13.25
$13.25

Mt Pleasant USBC

Manning USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Dyersville USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Decorah USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Boone County USBC

Keokuk USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Carroll USBC WBA

Osage USBC WBA

Humboldt County USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Creston USBC

Dubugueland USBC WBA
Ames Area USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA

Keokuk USBC WBA

Clarinda USBC WBA

Davis County USBC WBA
Oskaloosa USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Monticello USBC

New Hampton USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Denison USBC

Poweshiek County USBC
Webster City USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Traer USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Clinton USBC WBA

Red Oak USBC WBA
Strawberry Point USBC
Muscatine USBC

Gr Siouxland USBC

De Witt USBC WBA

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Tripoli USBC

lowa River Valley USBC
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA
Poweshiek County USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Ames Area USBC

Ottumwa USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA
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151 Downey, Rhonda J 69 484 $13.25 Keokuk USBC WBA
155 Fogarty, Karen A 248 483 $12.12 Humboldt County USBC WBA
155 Ruge, Nancy E 449 483 $12.12 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
155 Taylor, Nancy E 260 483 $12.16 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
155 Patterson, Trinette R 217 483 $12.12  Gr Siouxland USBC
155 VanRee, Dorothy 16 483 $12.12  Independence USBC WBA
155 Menneke, Mary E 410 483 $12.12 De Witt USBC WBA
155  Trenary, Marilyn A 353 483 $12.12  Chariton USBC
155 Konopka, Kathleen M 468 483 $12.12  Clinton USBC WBA
163 Lee, Carolynn F 94 482 $11.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
163  Saunders, Amy M 800 482 $11.00 Laurens USBC
163  Wolf, Sharon L 305 482 $11.00 Washington lowa USBC
163  Miersen, Janet L 824 482 $11.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
167 Martinez, Nadine E 898 481 $10.25 Muscatine USBC
167 Loomis, Doriene M 836 481 $10.25 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
167 Meyer, LisaM 692 481 $10.25 Strawberry Point USBC
167  Schuldt, Valerie J 27 481 $10.25 Tripoli USBC
171  Sanderson, Linda | 468 480 $9.40 Clinton USBC WBA
171 Foster, Tanja 196 480 $9.40 Manchester USBC WBA
171  Kirsch, Julie A 504 480 $9.40 Clarinda USBC WBA
171  Brownlee, Linda L 593 480 $9.40 Burlington USBC WBA
171  Stone, Linda L 498 480 $9.40 Marshall County USBC WBA
176  Davis, Joan E 845 479 $8.40 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
176 Roose, Brenda L 131 479 $8.40 Pella USBC WBA
176  Jackson, Janet L 670 479 $8.40 Council Bluffs USBC
176  Meyer, Camille A 831 479 $8.40 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
176 Olson, Linda S 844 479 $8.40 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
181 Vsetecka, Beverly J 700 478 $7.25 New Hampton USBC WBA
181 Chailquist, Susan M 246 478 $7.25 Cresco USBC WBA
181 Vinsand, Rhonda B 621 478 $7.25 Humboldt County USBC WBA
181  Shields, Nancy J 784 478 $7.25 North Lee County USBC
181 Hessing, Karen F 562 478 $7.25 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
181 Halder, Katie 445 478 $7.25 Independence USBC WBA
181 Mcrobie, Rebecca M 372 478 $7.25 Waverly USBC WBA
181 Boge, Jamie M 244 478 $7.25 Dyersville USBC WBA
189  Franzen, Bobbi J 465 477 $5.52 Charles City USBC WBA
189 Topping, Kimberly K 201 477 $5.56 Manchester USBC WBA
189 Bogner, Julitta A 568 477 $5.56 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
189 Taylor, Ashley M 330 477 $5.56 lowa City USBC BA
189  Mittan, Marilyn A 547 477 $5.56 Marshall County USBC WBA
189 Davis, Rhonda L 56 477 $5.56 Creston USBC
189 Collins, Joann M 161 477 $5.56 Denison USBC
189 Lage, Joyce A 188 477 $5.56  Davenport Metro USBC WBA
189  Scheuermann, Kathy L 762 477 $5.56  Greene County USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,770.00
Singles, #5 133 & Below, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Frederiksen, Anne E 566 630 $100.00 Spencer USBC
2 Ord, BrendaJ 736 576 $80.00 Council Bluffs USBC
3 Davis, LorrieR 267 567 $65.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
4  Fitzgerald, Sara B 849 565 $56.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
5 Decker, Amanda R 749 562 $50.00 Independence USBC WBA
6 Piersol, Pamela L 472 553 $47.00 Clinton USBC WBA
7 Powell, Deborah L 393 542 $45.00 Gr Mason City USBC
8 Leete, Jess 128 536 $44.00 Missouri Valley USBC WBA
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9 Rogers, Erin E
10  Smith, Lori L
11 House, Becky L
11 Kee, Tiffany A
13  Griffith, Jodi L
14 Martin, Michelle L
14 Jacoby, Hillari A
16  Whitmore, Diane K
17 Vos, Teresa L
18 Vowell, Sally
18 Butler, Nancy A
20 Slama, Judy S
20  Schmitt, Whitnee
22 Schmit, Mary Ann
23 Helgevold, Jennifer L
23 Lockhart, Michelle A
25 Parrish, Sharon E
25 Lake, Julianna J
25 Pearson, Carol A
25 Schlachter, Casey L
25 Chuck, Marlene A
30 Wood, Carey A
31 Arnold, Jean A
31 Paul, Rosemary A
31 Deppe, Lisa
31 Kent, TrinaD
35 Dixon, O'Kemm C
36 Teigland, Colleen A
36 Lewis, Brenda S
38 Stalzer, Deb K
38 Gragg, Chris L
40 Colebank, Julie A
41  Murphy, R. E
41 Trader, Carmen E
41 Olsen, Katie M
44 Troyna, Shirley M
45 Nelson, Shannon M
46  Swenson, Kerra L
46  Kasper, Donna M
46 McHugh, Monica J
49  VanSevern, Sandy
50 Casteel, Monica L
51 Hutchens, Jennifer L
52  Hamersley, Deborah L
52  Greene, Sherry E
54 Mason, Carmen R
54 Briggs, Deborah M
56  Fillman, Wanda L
56  Fishnick, Debra J
56 Greve, LisaR
59 Staples, Donna
60 Wiersma, Marge L
60 Templeton, Christine K
62 Briner, Cindy L
62 Holtz, Ginger M
62 Peters, Roxie A
62 Waltz, Ruby A
66  Andersen, Gabrielle M

769
762
508
237

48
699
216

64
274
550
268

91

82
860
628
631

93
898
866
313
393
362
559
905
746
313

65
707
566
397
872
390
358

13

26
198
323

79
530
683
835
182
484
614
432
732
177
594
697
565
113
748
529

15
192
286
293
110

535
533
521
521
519
518
518
517
513
512
512
511
511
509
506
506
503
503
503
503
503
501
500
500
500
500
499
498
498
496
496
495
493
493
493
490
489
488
488
488
487
486
485
484
484
483
483
482
482
482
481
480
480
479
479
479
479
478

$42.00
$42.00
$41.50
$41.50
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.80
$38.80
$38.80
$38.80
$38.80
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.34
$36.33
$36.33
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00

Forest City USBC

Greene County USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
New Hampton USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Charles City USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Grundy Center USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
lowa River Valley USBC
Gr Mason City USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA

lowa City USBC BA

Ames Area USBC

lowa River Valley USBC
Burlington USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Spencer USBC

Webster City USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Manning USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Tripoli USBC

New Hampton USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Ames Area USBC

Chariton USBC

Maquoketa USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Clinton USBC WBA
Chariton USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Lenox USBC

Burlington USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Spencer USBC

Elkader USBC

Clinton USBC WBA
Poweshiek County USBC
Creston USBC

Forest City USBC

Ida Grove USBC

Stuart USBC WBA

lowa River Valley USBC
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66
66
69
69
69
69
73
74
74
74
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
84
84
86
86
86
89
89
89
89
89
94
94
94
94
94
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
110
110
110
110
114
114
116
116
116
116
116
121
121
121
121

Mc Cabe, Loretta F
Douglas, Kara L
Puls, Berniece M
Smith, Carol J
Shea-Evans, Meaghan M
Decker, Donna J, Jr
Jensen, Tabitha S
Waller, Susan M
Dennis, Laurie A
Bennett, Yolanda M
Cromer, Shelly L
Jacobson, April L
Hoffman, Lori L
Larrington, Julie F
Woodard, Dottie M
Tscherter, Angie E
Johnson, Paula S
Stauffer, Kathy L
Rodenberg, Bev A
Tindle, Debra J
Frankfurt, Julie A
Schulz, Renee J
Wessel, Julie M
Eddy, August L
Meisner, Cindy Y
Schuster, Susan M
Dennison, Mary J
Yates, Marian E
Schluter, Lorraine P
Kruse, Tammy J
Maciewski, Rayna J
Bishop, Jennifer L
Hiatt, Sara M
Zavada, Melissa S
Cable, Patricia A
Berstler, Becky J
Van Overmeer, Beverly A
Keller, Kimberly D
Vanderbroek, Liese S
Siemer, Robin L
Rochleau, Deborah R
Rhinehart, Elizabeth |
Blegen, Melissa A
Allen, Nancy M
Polka, Brendie K
Boots, Rachel J
Blake, Mary J
Wooster, Suzy M
Hertel, Mary L
Olson, Carol A
Ellison, Jackie A
Dufault, Margaret M
Strawhacker, Darla Jolene J
Golden, Lisa A
Stanley, Connie S
Meincke, Laura J
McDermott, Vickie
Hayes, Sheri

568
778
307

31
206
228
811
591
899
490
705
125
178
530
601
712
734
561
210

43
411
605

48

64
117
634
251
744
402
548
691
628
481
863
843
766
548
497
161
141

51

76

72
424

31
733
211

96
214
306
376
659
651
277
186
764

56

478
478
477
477
477
477
476
475
475
475
474
472
472
472
472
472
472
471
471
470
470
470
469
469
469
469
469
468
468
468
468
468
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
466
466
466
466
465
465
464
464
464
464
464
463
463
463
463

$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.67
$31.67
$31.66
$31.00
$30.65
$30.67
$30.67
$30.67
$30.67
$30.67
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.40
$28.40
$28.40
$28.40
$28.40
$27.18
$27.18
$27.18
$27.18
$27.18
$27.18
$27.18
$27.20
$27.18
$27.18
$27.18
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.20
$24.20
$24.20
$24.20

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Mt Pleasant USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Belmond USBC

Missouri Valley USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Poweshiek County USBC
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Clinton USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Keokuk USBC WBA

Lenox USBC

Chariton USBC

Ottumwa USBC WBA

Ames Area USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Elkader USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA
Anamosa USBC WBA

Hull USBC

Dyersville USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Wall Lake USBC

South O'Brien USBC

Fairfield USBC

Muscatine USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Clinton USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Webster City USBC WBA
Fairfield USBC

Boone County USBC

Denison USBC

Forest City USBC

Poweshiek County USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Belmond USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Poweshiek County USBC
Sumner USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Washington lowa USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Mt Pleasant USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Marshall County USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Davis County USBC WBA
Creston USBC
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121
126
126
126
126
126
131
131
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
140
140
140
140
144
144
144
144
148
149
149
149
152
153
153
153
153
157
157
157
157
157
157
163
163
163
163
167
167
167
170
170
170
170
170
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
182

Waack, Leaetta B
Elam, Carol S
Jantzen, Peggy A
Lawson, Rhonda G
Wolf, Kristin J
Puck, Linda S
Kuennen, Carie A
Wickey, Jacque A
Heater, Carla R
Ferry, Kendra
Weston, Carol
List, Pamela J
Cary, LeAnn D
Smith, Gail
Anderson, Pennie G
Welsh, Erin L
Schumacher, Brenda J
Peters, Rebecca J
Kelly, AngelaM
Fiebelkorn, Kim K
Phipps, Phyllis J
Denton, Debbie M
Sutton, Karen L

Krayenhagen, Laurie L

Gilchrist, Janet E
Delever, Joanne M
Haines, Linda R
Boogerd, Elaine K
Hewitt, Missy L
Wittmeyer, Kari A
Harberts, Dawn R

Paasch-Meyer, Regina M

Davis, Cheryl S
Gard, Rachael
Sizemore, Mendy J
Garrett, Betty
Murray, Deanne
Durgin, Melissa A
Houdeshell, Maajal L
Nemmers, Sarah L
Mouw, Terri G
Hobbs, Tammy L
Adams, Anita
Cleppe, Malea J
Havens, Kathy A
Knapp, Christa K
Suchanek, Verona J
Atcher, Helen J
Koudelka, Angie M
Niles, Susan R

Mc Duffey, Amee J
Richardson, Kathy R
Hintermeister, Cindy
Akers, Kelley D
Young, Robin S
Shearer, Wilma M
Eckhoff, Cherie
Hite, Patricia N

790
499
426
573
778
216
754
261

62
194
297
402
675
128

17
639
117
651
884
295
426
549
600
544

95
213
268
605
570
582
799
122
130
179
289
466
506
781
839
411
604
819
223
577
679
245
599
623
720
835
751
905
473
436
323
180

78

20

463
462
462
462
462
462
461
461
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
458
458
458
458
457
457
457
457
456
455
455
455
454
453
453
453
453
452
452
452
452
452
452
451
451
451
451
450
450
450
449
449
449
449
449
448
448
448
448
448
448
448
447

$24.20
$23.60
$23.60
$23.60
$23.60
$23.60
$23.00
$23.00
$22.43
$22.42
$22.43
$22.43
$22.43
$22.43
$22.43
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.75
$19.75
$19.75
$19.75
$18.83
$18.83
$18.83
$18.83
$18.85
$18.83
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.67
$17.67
$17.66
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.14
$16.14
$16.14
$16.16
$16.14
$16.14
$16.14
$15.00

Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Poweshiek County USBC
Eagle Grove USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC

Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Decorah USBC
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Burlington USBC WBA
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Stuart USBC WBA

South O'Brien USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Missouri Valley USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA
Poweshiek County USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC

Ida Grove USBC

Fairfield USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Hull USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Dyersville USBC WBA
Chariton USBC

Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Waverly USBC WBA

Lenox USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC

Keokuk USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Anamosa USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Anamosa USBC WBA

Hull USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Stacyville USBC WBA
Camanche USBC WBA
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
lowa City USBC BA

Clinton USBC WBA

Red Oak USBC WBA

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Lenox USBC

Grundy Center USBC

Pella USBC WBA
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182 Alexander, Beth D
182  Welsh, Jennifer R
182 Schrader, Shelia A
182 Edmunds, Brenda J
182 Garthoff, Tammie K
188 Roster, Melissa L
188 Ayala, SherriJ

190 Johnson, Teresa L
190 Walker, Tammy L

190 Kleinschmidt, Virginia A
190 Oberbroeckling, Kerry L

190 Franklin, Donna

190 Wiggins, Cindy S
190 Bloodsworth, Shirley L
190 Shannon, Janene
190 Strohecker, Carol A
190 Sessions, Ann M
200 Salts, Theresa H

200 Burgart, Angela M
200 Batterson, Tishia A
200 Henely, Jolene A
200 Heckart, Tori J

200  Cusick, Jamie L

206  Newman, Lisa A
206  Smith, Betty J

206 Beau, Arnetta J

206  Mc Eachran, Nancy K
210 Welch, Marilyn K
210  Schossow, Tonia M
210 Timm, Sue K

210 Kerby, Shauna L
210 Enfield, Denice L
210 Pijahn, Susan R

216  Hesse, Lynnsy L
216  Shanks, Marjoria A
216 Rasplicka, Mary E
216  Gorrell, Diana L
220 Leeney, Brigit D
220 Mullins, Janiece K
220  Purk, Bonnie

220  Weldon, Jeannette A
220 Rowe-Leach, Rose M
220 Lowery, Donna M
226  Goth, Lois L

226 Bales, Gloria K

226 Ringen, Lorayne K
226  Nemitz, Marilyn J
226  Kruger, Staci L

231  Griffin, Gayle L

231 Katsumes, Tammy S
231  Ruepke, Barbara J
231 Hodges, Bonnie S
231 Zweibohmer, Judy
231 Copeland, Lindsay L
231  McDonnell, Ashley M
238 Utley, Jacquelyn K
238 Watters, Joanne M
238  Grunder, Ellamae

190
301
409
619
760
820
707
761
175
467
527
531
548

21
254
562
629
706
700
640
192
702
244
692
400

17
779
679
685
584
280
259

71
757
530
227

62
740
459
516
832
224
858
496
555
362
162

82
709
322
353
575
585
128
589
123
145
188

447
447
447
447
447
446
446
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
444
444
444
444
444
444
443
443
443
443
442
442
442
442
442
442
441
441
441
441
440
440
440
440
440
440
439
439
439
439
439
438
438
438
438
438
438
438
437
437
437

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.50
$14.50
$13.60
$13.60
$13.60
$13.60
$13.60
$13.60
$13.60
$13.60
$13.60
$13.60
$12.33
$12.33
$12.33
$12.33
$12.35
$12.33
$11.75
$11.75
$11.75
$11.75
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$9.35
$9.33
$9.33
$9.33
$9.33
$9.33
$8.60
$8.60
$8.60
$8.60
$8.60
$7.74
$7.71
$7.71
$7.71
$7.71
$7.71
$7.71
$6.36
$6.36
$6.36

Clarinda USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Poweshiek County USBC
Forest City USBC

Clinton USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Traer USBC

Fairfield USBC

Pella USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Boone County USBC

New Hampton USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Forest City USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Dyersville USBC WBA
Strawberry Point USBC
Webster City USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC

Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC

Eldora USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Davis County USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Tripoli USBC

Chariton USBC

Sigourney USBC

Burlington USBC WBA

lowa City USBC BA

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Cherokee USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Denison USBC

Grundy Center USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Postville USBC WBA
Chariton USBC

Keokuk USBC WBA

Farley USBC WBA

Missouri Valley USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Dubugqueland USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
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238  Stumbo, Jan L 497 437 $6.40 Boone County USBC
238  Gutwiller, Sharon M 540 437 $6.36 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
238 Pafford, Jackie J 727 437 $6.36 Red Oak USBC WBA
238 Arndt, Lisa A 746 437 $6.36  Ames Area USBC
238  Arey, Kristine L 748 437 $6.36  Clinton USBC WBA
238 Rundquist, Kelly J 785 437 $6.36 Mt Pleasant USBC
238 Jahlas, Erin R 672 437 $6.36  Des Moines Area USBC WBA
238 Olson, Lynette R 43 437 $6.36  Greenfield USBC WBA
249  Offerman, Penny J 243 436 $5.00 Dyersville USBC WBA
249  Hinderks, Cheryl M 604 436 $5.00 HullUSBC
249 McKee, Bridget E 333 436 $5.00 Dumont USBC
249  Durbin, Molly R 474 436 $5.00 Clinton USBC WBA
249  Schmauss, Anna L 523 436 $5.00 Cresco USBC WBA
249  Fox, Patricia M 618 436 $5.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
249  Selk, Betty J 829 436 $5.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,165.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $21,437.00
All Events, #1 170 & Up, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Anderson, Donna M 326 2,111  $120.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
2 Gurney, Judy K 272 2,109 $90.00 Council Bluffs USBC
3 Erickson, April L 889 2,054 $74.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
4 Bieri, Tabitha M 797 2,042 $65.00 Muscatine USBC
5 Williams, Aretha D 376 1,983 $60.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
6 Turbett, Kelly S 520 1,978 $55.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
7 Haro, Stacia K 494 1,973 $52.00 Clinton USBC WBA
8 Hawkins, Diane L 845 1,969 $48.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
9 Bennett, Stacie J 859 1,956 $45.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
10 Theilen, Kenya R 782 1,953 $42.00 Anamosa USBC WBA
11 Kaup, Jennifer L 597 1,951 $40.00 Council Bluffs USBC
12 Chapman, SheilaR 147 1,947 $37.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
13 Hochrein, Michelle A 308 1,944 $34.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
14  DeBar, Margo L 272 1,942 $31.00 Council Bluffs USBC
15 Haynes, Donna M 382 1,938 $27.00 Council Bluffs USBC
15 West, Shelley B 597 1,938 $27.00 Council Bluffs USBC
17  Spisak, Karin J 225 1,935 $23.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
18 Kennedy, Pamela K 802 1,926 $20.00 De Witt USBC WBA
19 Felton, Melody A 170 1,917 $17.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
20 Wolfe, Darla J 282 1,916 $14.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
21 Ferris, Kimberly M 86 1,898 $11.00 Council Bluffs USBC
22 Beck, Stephanie A 308 1,896 $9.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
23 Bianchi, Shari L 169 1,886 $6.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
24 Thomas, Jan M 169 1,882 $3.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
24 Gugat, Kassandra R 731 1,882 $3.00 Gr Siouxland USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $953.00
All Events, #2 158 - 169, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Westercamp, Julie 147 1,852  $125.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
2 Wills, Kelly L 64 1,802  $100.00 Burlington USBC WBA
3 VanDrunen, Patricia A 663 1,737 $77.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
4 Vogt, Janann L 310 1,731 $67.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
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5 Decker, Amy M 145 1,727 $62.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
5 Seeser, Ami S 158 1,727 $62.00 Camanche USBC WBA
7 Mason, Donette S 863 1,726 $57.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
8 Trimble, Rebecca C 62 1,725 $55.00 Burlington USBC WBA
9 Jenkins, Michelle L 630 1,710 $53.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
10 Anderson, Lisa A 487 1,709 $51.00 Clinton USBC WBA
11  Armitage, Katrina J 85 1,708 $48.00 Council Bluffs USBC
12 Wynkoop, Melissa S 494 1,697 $46.00 Clinton USBC WBA
13 McHugh, Shannon J 121 1,696 $44.00 Greene County USBC
14 ElKkins, Loretta (Lori) M 22 1,690 $42.00 Clinton USBC WBA
15 Seyfert, Kathy A 508 1,688 $39.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
16 McElmeel, Diane C 648 1,678 $37.00 Monticello USBC
17 Isch, Sandy M 355 1,677 $35.00 Gr Mason City USBC
18 Freeborn, Sheryl R 529 1,676 $32.00 Poweshiek County USBC
19 Ott, Terese E 717 1,674 $28.00 Buffalo Center USBC WBA
19 Martin, Stacy J 266 1,674 $28.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
19  Ahlers, Carmen K 581 1,674 $28.00 Dyersville USBC WBA
22 Anderson, Brenda C 175 1,668 $23.00 Forest City USBC
23 Seyb, Joyce E 67 1,667 $21.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
24 Jepson, Hailey M 259 1,665 $19.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
25 Bodman, Renee L 797 1,664 $17.00 Muscatine USBC
26 Twigg, Kay A 409 1,663 $14.00 De Witt USBC WBA
27 Parker, Tami S 315 1,659 $12.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
28 Clemons, Geri A 668 1,655 $7.67  Council Bluffs USBC
28 Meyer, Kelsey C 255 1,655 $7.67 Denison USBC
28 Tonne, Katie L 9 1,655 $7.66 Elkader USBC
31 Landsperger, NilaR 341 1,651 $3.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,248.00
All Events, #3 146 - 157, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Pence, Amber M 373 1,705 $130.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
2 Nuss, Nicole M 440 1,684  $110.00 Oelwein USBC WBA
3 Sharp, Michelle R 352 1,649 $80.00 Chariton USBC
4 Krezel, Kathy A 718 1,646 $71.00 Buffalo Center USBC WBA
5 Lechtenberg, Linda B 332 1,634 $67.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
6 Duhme, Carol A 489 1,633 $65.00 Clinton USBC WBA
7 Walker, Kerry J 524 1,626 $63.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
8 Sellers, Missy 421 1,623 $62.00 Sigourney USBC
9 Hohbach, Darla M 402 1,620 $60.00 South O'Brien USBC
10 Frantz, TinaM 592 1,609 $59.00 Traer USBC
11  White, Joan L 235 1,601 $57.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
11 Bacon, Becca L 237 1,601 $57.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
13 Twitty, Christine A 394 1,599 $55.00 Gr Mason City USBC
14 Nylin, Nancy 428 1,598 $53.00 North Lee County USBC
15 Gaylor, Joan C 474 1,597 $52.00 Clinton USBC WBA
16 Coffman, Rebecca A 882 1,591 $50.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
17  Kirchmann, Brenda S 97 1,590 $49.00 Sumner USBC
18 Sutton, Stacy J 528 1,585 $47.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
19 Sager, Shelly R 521 1,584 $46.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
20 Weuve, Connie C 612 1,583 $44.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
21  Meyers, Terri A 574 1,581 $43.00 Eagle Grove USBC
22 Scott, Stephanie N 706 1,578 $41.00 Boone County USBC
23 Hotchkiss, Dianne F 403 1,571 $40.00 Ames Area USBC
24 Hess, Elaine K 41 1,570 $37.34  Greenfield USBC WBA
24 Skellenger, Carol 296 1,570 $37.33  Stuart USBC WBA
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24 Holm, Katie L 577 1,570 $37.33 Camanche USBC WBA
27  Smith, Peggy A 34 1,569 $34.00 Belmond USBC
28 Kaoder, Julie A 94 1,567 $32.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
28 Wood, Sara L 324 1,567 $32.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
30 Clark, Cari A 150 1,562 $30.00 Council Bluffs USBC
31 Stock, Brenda M 484 1,560 $28.00 Clinton USBC WBA
32 Paulsen, Cindy S 402 1,559 $26.00 South O'Brien USBC
32 Hansen, Barbara L 404 1,559 $26.00 Ames Area USBC
34 Maudlin, Dot J 389 1,557 $23.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
34  O'Rourke, Danielle M 895 1,557 $23.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
36 Fuller, Karen . 100 1,556 $21.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
37 Beenken, Donetta M 132 1,555 $17.50 Humboldt County USBC WBA
37 Dermer, Carol J 93 1,555 $17.50 Burlington USBC WBA
37  Williams, Angie R 439 1,555 $17.50 Oelwein USBC WBA
37 Ohrt, Michelle D 349 1,555 $17.50 Independence USBC WBA
41 Tevis, Kristen M 749 1,553 $14.00 Independence USBC WBA
42  Koenig, Julie M 886 1,552 $11.50 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
42 Holub, Renee D 273 1,552 $11.50 Jasper County USBC WBA
44  Johnson, Carmen K 35 1,550 $9.00 Belmond USBC
45 Lansing, Julie A 207 1,546 $7.00 West Union USBC WBA
45 Frisch, Mary A 739 1,546 $7.00 Oelwein USBC WBA
47  Cameron, Patricia A 349 1,543 $4.00 Independence USBC WBA
47 Bates, CindiJ 118 1,543 $4.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,926.00
All Events, #4 134 - 145, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Nickel, Connie A 884 1,712 $130.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
2 Nalan, Ann 553 1,642  $110.00 Dumont USBC
3 Wiezorek, Amy J 707 1,632 $80.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
4 Bantz, Barbara J 87 1,626 $71.00 Independence USBC WBA
5 Cook, Lesley A 733 1,599 $68.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
6 Helgevold, Lori L 628 1,595 $65.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
7 Moorhead, Tracy L 631 1,581 $63.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
7 Nicholson, Carol A 788 1,581 $63.00 Gr Mason City USBC
9 Snyder, Nancy J 275 1,565 $61.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
10 Turvin, Erika A 680 1,554 $59.00 lowa City USBC BA
11  Geopfert, Lynnette M 346 1,550 $57.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
12 Mears, Carolyn K 74 1,549 $55.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
12 Mellor, Shirley M 73 1,549 $55.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
14 Nice, Brandi | 651 1,548 $53.00 Council Bluffs USBC
15 McCollough, CarlaM 400 1,545 $51.00 Webster City USBC WBA
16 Mills, Mary C 446 1,544 $50.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
17  Cannon, Jennifer 902 1,531 $48.00 West Union USBC WBA
18 Heckman, Donna K 285 1,524 $47.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
19 Hauge, Debbie L 323 1,520 $45.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
20 Oberbroeckling, Maureen M 96 1,517 $43.00 Sumner USBC
21 O'Brien, Cindy L 672 1,516 $42.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
22 Winnett, Teresa M 595 1,515 $40.00 Boone County USBC
23  Taylor, Nancy E 260 1,503 $39.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
24 Everhart, Dewan A 747 1,501 $37.00 Ames Area USBC
25 Nyland, Annette 724 1,496 $36.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
26  Miller, Christy L 8 1,491 $34.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
27 Van De Boe, Mary L 809 1,487 $33.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
28 Hancock, Connie K 178 1,486 $31.00 Lenox USBC
29  Alberhasky, Sabrina A 654 1,485 $29.00 lowa City USBC WBA
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30 Miller, Kristi J 356 1,480 $28.00 Gr Mason City USBC
31 Theisen, Karen E 409 1,479 $26.00 De Witt USBC WBA
32 Samuel, Autumn R 62 1,478 $23.33  Burlington USBC WBA
32 Langbein, Fern V 500 1,478 $23.34 Carroll USBC WBA
32 Seeman, Lori G 762 1,478 $23.33  Greene County USBC
35 Connor, Tina L 256 1,475 $19.50 De Witt USBC WBA
35 Clyde, Pam S 615 1,475 $19.50 Chariton USBC
37  Miller, Lisa L 757 1,473 $17.00 Tripoli USBC
38 Lage, Joyce A 187 1,470 $15.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
39  Summers, Theresa M 765 1,469 $14.00 Davis County USBC WBA
40 Cook, Cindy 9 1,468 $11.50 Elkader USBC
40 Hazelbaker, Tami S 569 1,468 $11.50 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
42 Yates, JoAnn M 203 1,467 $9.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
43 Hootman, Shawn M 879 1,466 $7.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
43 Williams, Jacqueline A 376 1,466 $7.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
45  Schuldt, Valerie J 27 1,463 $5.00 Tripoli USBC
46  Remick, Veronica J 754 1,462 $3.00 Decorah USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,858.00
All Events, #5 133 & Below, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Dauvis, LorrieR 267 1,577  $130.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
2 Piersol, Pamela L 472 1,538 $105.00 Clinton USBC WBA
3 Kelly, Angela M 884 1,500 $90.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
4 Smith, Lori L 763 1,498 $81.00 Greene County USBC
5 Hobbs, Tammy L 819 1,488 $75.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
6 Hamersley, Deborah L 614 1,483 $71.00 Chariton USBC
7  Shea-Evans, Meaghan M 206 1,464 $67.00 Missouri Valley USBC WBA
8 Jacoby, Hillari A 216 1,462 $66.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
9 Pearson, Carol A 866 1,457 $64.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
10 Powell, Deborah L 393 1,454 $63.00 Gr Mason City USBC
11  Woodard, Dottie M 601 1,452 $60.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
12 Hutchens, Jennifer L 484 1,447 $59.00 Clinton USBC WBA
13  Schluter, Lorraine P 744 1,435 $58.00 Wall Lake USBC
14 Bennett, Yolanda M 490 1,432 $57.00 Clinton USBC WBA
15 Koudelka, Angie M 720 1,431 $56.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
16  Fillman, Wanda L 594 1,426 $54.00 Burlington USBC WBA
17 Schmit, Mary Ann 860 1,422 $53.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
18 House, Becky L 508 1,415 $52.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
19 Brown, LoralL 180 1,409 $50.00 Lenox USBC
19 Stalzer, Deb K 397 1,409 $50.00 Webster City USBC WBA
21  Wiersma, Marge L 748 1,408 $48.00 Clinton USBC WBA
22 Larrington, Julie F 530 1,406 $47.00 Chariton USBC
23 Kent, TrinaD 313 1,404 $46.00 lowa River Valley USBC
24 Chiovaro, Sue V 381 1,402 $45.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
25 Clausen, Tammy J 852 1,397 $43.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
26  Brown, Justine 333 1,394 $41.00 Dumont USBC
26 Cable, Patricia A 862 1,394 $41.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
26 Teigland, Colleen A 707 1,394 $41.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
29 Brass, Brynn E 110 1,390 $38.00 lowa River Valley USBC
30 Chuck, Marlene A 393 1,389 $37.00 Gr Mason City USBC
31 Smith, Carol J 31 1,387 $36.00 Belmond USBC
32 Jacobson, April L 125 1,382 $35.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
33 Casteel, Melissa D 183 1,381 $32.34 Lenox USBC
33 Wolf, Kristin J 778 1,381 $32.33 Mt Pleasant USBC
33 Hansen, Heather S 84 1,381 $32.33  Council Bluffs USBC
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36
37
38
38
38
38
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,337.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $8,322.00

Meisner, Cindy Y
Lake, Julianna J
Gragg, Chris L
Boogerd, Elaine K
Panos, Wendy

Kee, Tiffany A
Schmitt, Whitnee
Murphy, R. E
Johnson, Paula S
Lockhart, Michelle A
Berstler, Becky J
Tyler, Hazel M
Schumacher, Brenda J
Griffith, Jodi L
Greve, LisaR
Siemer, Robin L
Edmunds, Brenda J
Wooster, Suzy M
Bowers, Jennifer D
Helgevold, Jennifer L
Blumer, Glenda
Casteel, Monica L
Jantzen, Peggy A
Wiggins, Cindy S

64
898
872
604
609
238

82
358
734
631
843
894
117

48
565
161
619
211
720
628
315
182
426
548

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $80,681.00

1,380 $30.00

1,378 $29.00
1,376 $25.50
1,376 $25.50
1,376 $25.50
1,376 $25.50
1,375 $23.00
1,374 $21.00
1,372 $20.00
1,371 $19.00
1,368 $17.00
1,368 $17.00
1,364 $15.00
1,362 $14.00
1,359 $13.00
1,358 $12.00
1,357 $10.00
1,356 $9.00
1,352 $8.00
1,351 $7.00
1,350 $5.00
1,349 $4.00
1,348 $3.00
1,348 $3.00

Burlington USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Hull USBC

Osage USBC WBA

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Grundy Center USBC
Clarinda USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Dubugueland USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Spencer USBC

Denison USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Poweshiek County USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Lenox USBC

Poweshiek County USBC
Fairfield USBC
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